CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Company Name |N G INDUSTRIES LTD Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)  |24-SEP-2016

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |36057 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 290.00 25-oct-2016
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 290.00 25-oct-2016
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed 580.00 25-oct-2016
GHOSH STREET and unpaid dividend
AMITA LUNAGARIY M LUNGARIY 110/4,LAKHAN INDIA Rajasthan Ajmer 305001 15701506 Amount for unclaimed 3.00 25-oct-2016
KOTRI,,CHOWK and unpaid dividend
SURAT RAM
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 580.00 25-oct-2016
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 290.00 25-oct-2016
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY LATE SANTI RAM CHAKRABORTTY  VILL-MERIA P.O. INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712148 A000265 Amount for unclaimed 3.00 25-oct-2016
AKNA DIST- and unpaid dividend
HOOGHLY
ARUN KR ROY LATE NATH RAY VILL KALINAGAR PO INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 743384 10047282 Amount for unclaimed 290.00 25-oct-2016
JATINDRA BAWALI and unpaid dividend
MANDALPARA P S
NODAKHALI DIST
24PGS SOUTH
25-oct-2016
ANAND NOPANY LT MURARI LAL NOPANY 18 GIRI BABU LANE INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700012 A000247 Amount for unclaimed anc 290.00
FLAT NO.-A302, JK
PARK, ADAJAN
PATIYA , NEAR
KADWA PATIDAR
ASHOKKUMAR GAGALDAS MEHTA GAGALDAS  ISHWERLAL  MEHTA WADI INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 00046289 Amount for unclaimed anc 290.00 25-oct-2016
DIVYASHREE
CHAMBERS A WING
2ND FLOOR
ANAND DHELIA oM PRAKASH DHELIA LANGFORD COLONY INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 53698040 Amount for unclaimed anc 870.00 25-oct-2016
P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL TOWN INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 B000130 Amount for unclaimed anc 290.00 25-oct-2016
BIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LATES K MISHRA OLD THANAROAD  INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 B000147 Amount for unclaimed anc 290.00 25-oct-2016
37/6 FAKIR
CHANDRA GHOSH
BHARATI MONDAL JAGADISH CHANDRA MONDAL LANE INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711104 10964925 Amount for unclaimed anc 29.00 25-oct-2016
C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
D C CHAWLA LATEC C CHAWLA STREET CALCUTTA  INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 D000101 Amount for unclaimed anc 580.00 25-oct-2016

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
DHANJIBHAI B PATEL BAHECHARDA | PATEL VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 D000118 Amount for unclaimed anc 580.00 25-oct-2016



DARBAR SINGH KEHAR

DEBU PAN ANANDA GOPAL
DILIP JAYANTILAL RATHOD JAYANTILAL P
DHANSUKA  RAI NAHATA BUDH MAL
DHANANJAY SHARETRADERSLTD NA

G SHANKARAIAH H

GOPAL BHATTACHARY/N S
GURUDUTT GATTANI GATTANI T
JITENDRA DATTAMISRA  VIRENDRA
JAWARILAL NAHATA BUDH MAL

K N NATARAJAN K S
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PAN
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NAHATA
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NAHATA
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PAN

LATH

SARAF

BHUTRA

MANDELIA

SGT D SINGH
RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA
SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY

41, 2ND CARPENTER
STREET, KHARWA
PANCH WADI
NANUBHAI DESAI
ROAD, 2ND FLOOR,
ROOM 11

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

101 AKASHGANGA
NR MUNSHI
NUURSING HOME
GUJARAT COLLEGE
ROAD,ELLISBRIDGE
NO 1115 35D
CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD
JAYANAGAR 4THT
BLOCK

FLAT -3, JONELIA
BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWS ROAD
111 COSSIPORE
ROAD RAJAKAL
NEAR REGENT
CINEMA NEAR
CHITPORE BAZAR
B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5
VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

NO 2 AIR FORCE
ROAD NATARAJ
NAGAR SECARYER

C/O DEBASISH PAN
VILL NUTANGRAM
PO- MOGRA

5TH FLOOR 4 LEE
ROAD

2 E, MOTILAL BASAK
LANE
KANKURGACHI
C/0 B D BHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE
MILLP O
RADHANAGAR
203/2 A BIDHAN
SARANI

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

KARNATAKA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

PUNE

HOOGHLY

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

BANGALORE

BANDRA

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

KOLKATA

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

411006

712148

400004

700001

380006

560041

400050

700002

382415

700001

600073

712148

700020

700054

711310

700006

D000141

D000152

10131360

D000120

13650434

G000102

G000139

20624575

Jooo127

Jooo111

K000103

K000206

41515760

10219041

L000127

11281450

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

290.00 25-oct-2016

3.00 25-oct-2016

145.00 25-oct-2016

580.00 25-oct-2016

3.00 25-oct-2016

580.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016

3.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016

580.00 25-oct-2016

3.00 25-oct-2016

273.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016

290.00 25-oct-2016



MAHENDRA  KUMAR

MANOJ

MEWA RAM

BAGARIA

KOTHARI

CHAURASIA

DWARKA DAS

M S

LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTSCONSULTANTSPLI NA

MARCUS SUSHIL

MADHU

MADAN CHANDRA

MAHENDRA  KUMAR

MEENA

MUKHESH

MEETA

MANJU

MUSTAKALI  HABIBALI

MRS RAJ
NARESH

NAWSAD

PHOOL CHAND

PRITI

TIRKEY

MALANI

JAIN

SONI

SURANA

NAHATA

ROY

LAKHANI

KISAN

AGARWAL

SAWANT

ALl

TRIPATHY

CHANDAK

LATE JOSEPH

KRISHNA KUMAR

LATE CHHOTE LAL

BABU LAL

DR KRISHNA  KUMAR

JAWARI LAL
ACHIN KUMAR
R

HABIBALI

MR BAJRANG LAL

S

HAJI

BISHWANATH

MOHAN LAL

BAGARIA

KOTHARI

CHAURASIA

TIRKEY

MALANI

JAIN

SONI

SURANA

NAHATA

ROY

LAKHANI

ALARAKHA

AGARWAL

SARWANT

MAJUMALI

TRIPATHI

CHANDAK

37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD
4TH FLOOR

129 CANAL STREET
SHRIBHUMI

AT HESEL PO HEHAL

E 18 MODEL TOWN

SHASTRI NAGAR
P.0. GANDHINAGAR
KANKE ROAD
BRIIDHAM
HOUSING
COMPLEX, BLDG.
NO8 FLAT NO-
11,255, CANAL
STREET NEAR LAKE
TOWN,
SHREEBHUMI

19, GALIFF STREET
2ND FLOOR

12/2, SOVARAM
BASAK STREET,
KALAKAR STREET

7 A CHOWRINGEE
TERRACE

BLK D2 FLAT CTYPE
GANGES GARDEN
3RD FLR 106 KIRAN
CH SINGHA ROAD
SIBPUR

D-51 CMPDI
COLONY JOINA
NAGAR NEAR TV
CENTRE PO SAINIK
SCHOOL

FLAT NO.701, A
WING, RAINBOW
APPT,C.S.ROAD, OPP
AVDHOOT NAGAR
DAHISAR (E)

3A 601 YAARI
DSOUZA NAGAR 90
FEET ROAD
SAKINAKA MOHILI
VILLAGE KURLA
9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE

C/O RAJIV SAWANT
B S GARG CHAWL
194 2/27
DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO
CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY

VILL GHOLAKANDI
POST JAFARGANJ
17 MACKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH
25, BALLYGUNGE
CIRCULAR ROAD
PARAMOUNT
BUILDING FLAT 3A

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

DELHI

JHARKHAND

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

ORISSA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

DELHI

RANCHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

BHUBANESWAR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

MUMBAI

MURSHIDABAD

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

700006

700048

834005

110009

834008

700048

700004

700007

700020

711102

751005

400068

400072

700006

400055

742202

711101

700019

M000127

M000163

MO000176

M000187

M000168

10071183

20070802

00979669

10117804

31847355

1103880

15677844

13453807

28072887

NO00111

53657556

P000120

P000151

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

580.00

290.00

290.00

2900.00

580.00

290.00

290.00

3.0

o

3.0

o

290.00

290.00

290.00

1021.00

870.00

580.00

870.00

290.00

1160.00

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016



PURVI K
PHOOL CHAND
PRIYANKA S

PRECIOUS SECURITIES P LTD

PARASMUL  PREM

RAMCHANDRA

RAMESH CHANDRA
RAMESH CHANDRA
RADHA DEVI
SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
SANJEEV

MEHATA

TRIPATHY

SANIKOP

KUMAR
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MUKHERIJEE

GANGWANI

TIBREWAL

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

LAKHOTIA

RATHI

SGUPTA FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PLTD

SETU RASIKLAL

GANDHI

K B

LATE BISWNATH

Shashidhar

NA

SH PARASMUL

GANGARAM

LATEJ N

SHRI GIRDHAF LAL

JAGDISH PD

BHAGWAN DAS

LAXMI PRASAD

GANESH LAL

SUDHIR

TILOK CHAND

LT GANESH  DAS

NA

RASIKLAL

MEHTA

TRIPATHI

GOLE

MUKHERIJEE

GANGWANI

TIBREWAL

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

LAKHOTIA

RATHI

GANDHI

1/F MAHESHWARI
APP PURSOTTAM
NAGAR SUBHASH
BRIDGE

17 MECKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH

402, Yashowan, 4th
Floor T H Kataria
Marg Behind Mahim
Head Post Office,
Mahim

338 1ST FLOOR
PRABHAT COMPLEX
K G ROAD

434/2, MAIN
BAZAR, VELLORE,

17, GROUND FLOOR
JAIL KARMACHARI
VASAHAT AURTHER
ROAD JAIL, SANE
GURUJI MARG

PO & VILL - BAKSHA
DIST- HOOGHLY

EC-24, MAYA
ENCLAVE SFS FLATS,
NEAR HARI NAGAR

C/0 J.P. TIBREWAL
AND CO 6,0LD POST
OFFICE STREET

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

C/O DHIRAILAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

24/A, SHAKESPEARE
SARANI 'PARIAAT
9TH FLOOR FLAT
NO. 94

87- B J. EXTENSION
LAXMI NAGAR

43 TRILOK
APARTMENT
PATARGANJ

F-19, YOJANA
BUILDING,3rd
FLOORS. V. P.
ROAD

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

KARNATAKA

Tamil Nadu

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

DELHI

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

DELHI

DELHI

MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDABAD

HOWRAH

Mumbai

BANGALORE

Vellore

MUMBAI

HOOGHLY

DELHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

DELHI

DELHI

MUMBAI

380027

711101

400016

560009

632004

400011

712304

110064

700001

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

700017

110092

110092

400004

P000167

P000194

11058117

10016758

00023520

RO00161

R000164

20084638

11177000

S000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

00008027

10092059

12108012

10114747

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

1450.00

580.00

290.00

3.00

247.00

580.00

1407.00

435.00

580.00

290.00

290.00

290.00

290.00

580.00

290.00

3625.00

52.00

3.00

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016



SITARAM

SURENDRA

SRI

SURINDER

SATYA

SAMEER

SHASHI

TEJINDER

UDAYAN

YNV

ARJUN

KUMAR

KANTA

KUMAR

DEVI

BALA

DURAI

PAL

KUMAR

BAWKAR ARJUN LAXMAN
JALAN LATE SAJJAN KUMAR
MONDAL LATE JAGDISH CHANDRA
GULATI LATESHR L

SARAF LATE RADHEY SHYAM
BHATT BHASKARRAI

RASTOGI VIMAL

RAJAN SH

SINGH LATE GURSEWAK
SARKAR LATE PROVAT KUMAR

VIJAYALAKSHMI APPA

BAWKAR

JALAN

MONDAL

GULATI

SARAF

BHATT

KUMAR

SAMINATHAN

SINGH

SARKAR

RAO

178/23, MHB
COLONY, SARVODAY
NAGAR,
JOGESHWARI - EAST
P-43 C/I/T ROAD
SCHEME-VIM(S)

37/6, FAKIR CHAND
GHOSH LANE
PO=SANTRAGACHI

H-92, KIRTI NAGAR

4/1 TRIVENI NAGAR
OPP C.1.D. OFFICE
MIRPUR CANTT
504 MITRA
PARIWAR CO OP
HSG SOCIETY RAM
MANDIR ROAD
KHERWADI BANDRA
EAST

C-601, ARENJA
TOWERS SECTOR -
11, BELAPUR
434/5, MAIN
BAZAAR,

10/69 CHARU
AVENEU
TOLLYGUNGE

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
P O TOLLYGONGE
9/1 1ST CROSS A
SECTORV G RAO
NAGAR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

Tamil Nadu

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Tamil Nadu

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

DELHI

KANPUR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

Vellore

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

VELLORE

400060

700054

711104

110015

208004

400051

400614

632004

700033

700033

632007

11350842

10040238

00032266

0017641

18435558

13450482

30006460

00031090

T000106

U000103

12658796

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

6.00

580.00

29.00

293.00

1233.00

624.00

290.00

73.00

290.00

580.00

145.00

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016

25-oct-2016



|N G INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Company Name

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |30474 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 |

Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of interest on matured deposit

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)

24-SEP-2016

[o

[o

[o

[o

First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 31-oct-2017
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 31-oct-2017
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed 600.00 31-oct-2017
GHOSH STREET and unpaid dividend
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 600.00 31-oct-2017
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 31-oct-2017
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY LATE SANTI  RAM CHAKRABORTTY  VILL-MERIA P.O. INDIA West Bengal KOLKATA 712148 A000265 Amount for unclaimed 3.00 31-oct-2017
AKNA DIST- and unpaid dividend
HOOGHLY
ASHOKKUMA GAGALDAS MEHTA GAGALDAS  ISHWERLAL  MEHTA FLAT NO.-A302,JK  INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 00046289 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 31-oct-2017
R PARK,ADAJAN and unpaid dividend
PATIYA , NEAR
KADWA PATIDAR
WADI
ARUP KUMAR SAHA LATE AMULYA SAHA 6 DAWN LANE INDIA West Bengal KOLKATA 700005 A000185 Amount for unclaimed anc 300.00 31-oct-2017
FLATNOA7
CHANDRA
APARTMENT 115
ASHISH CHANDRA NARESH CHANDRA KABIR MARG INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 12920866 Amount for unclaimed anc 300.00 31-oct-2017
886 GUJARAT
BORD,OPP H J STEEL
B/H SARVODAY
AKBARBHAI H DHONIYA HAJIBHAI Y DHONIYA SCHOOL, INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 11253234 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.00 31-oct-2017
AVNEET LATE SHBHUDEY GUPTA 35/19 ,MAIN ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar 251001 10071483 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.00 31-oct-2017
OFFICE OF THE
DEPUTY
,COMMISSIONER OF
ABDUL MAZID SIRCAR LATE MOBARAKHOS SIRCAR TAXES INDIA Assam Dhubri 783301 28264859 Amount for unclaimed anc 600.00 31-oct-2017
P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL TOWN INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 B000130 Amount for unclaimed anc 300.00 31-oct-2017
BIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LATES K MISHRA OLD THANA ROAD  INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 B000147 Amount for unclaimed anc 300.00 31-oct-2017
ORIND EXPORTS
LIMITED NO 1
COMMERCIAL AREA
BASU DEV BANKA LATE HARI SHANKAR BANKA CIVIL TOWNSHIP INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769004 B000169 Amount for unclaimed anc 300.00 31-oct-2017
C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
D C CHAWLA LATEC C CHAWLA STREET CALCUTTA  INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 D000101 Amount for unclaimed anc 600.00 31-oct-2017




DHANJIBHAI

DARBAR

DEBU

DILIP

GURBANT

GOPAL

GURUDUTT

HAVA

ISHWAR

JITENDRA

JyoTi

LAXMI

MAHENDRA

MEWA

JAYANTILAL

MH

PRASAD

NARAYAN

KUMAR

RAM

PATEL BAHECHARDA |
SINGH KEHAR

PAN ANANDA GOPAL
RATHOD JAYANTILAL P
SHANKARAIAH H

SINGH LATE SARDAN GULAB
BHATTACHARY/N S
GATTANI GATTANI T
LUNAT MAHMAD HANIF
SAHU SHRI RAMA
DATTAMISRA ~ VIRENDRA
JAIN SUKHMAL
NATARAJAN K S

PAN ANANDA GOPAL
BHUTRA BANSIDHAR

BAGARIA DWARKA DAS
CHAURASIA LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTSCONSULTANTSPLI NA

PATEL

SINGH

PAN

RATHOD

GUNDAPPA

SINGH

BHATTACHARYA

LUNAT

SAHU

DATTA MISRA

SALGIA

NAIAYANAN

PAN

BHUTRA

BAGARIA

CHAURASIA

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA

SGT D SINGH

RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA

SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO INDIA

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY INDIA

41, 2ND CARPENTER
STREET, KHARWA

PANCH WADI

NANUBHAI DESAI

ROAD, 2ND FLOOR,

ROOM 11 INDIA
NO 1115 35D

CROSS NEAR 28TH

MAIN ROAD

JAYANAGAR 4TH T

BLOCK INDIA
8 COMMERCIAL

BUILDING IIND

FLOOR S M ROAD S

K PURI PATNA INDIA
FLAT -3, JONELIA

BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWSROAD  INDIA
111 COSSIPORE

ROAD RAJAKAL

NEAR REGENT

CINEMA NEAR

CHITPORE BAZAR  INDIA

4/4/22, WHORVAD,
BARDOLI, INDIA
11-A/38/VIl BHILAI
NAGAR DIST DURG

MP INDIA
B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5

VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO INDIA

SHRI RAM COLONY

,OPP JAIN EYE

HOSPITAL INDIA
NO 2 AIR FORCE

ROAD NATARAJ

NAGAR SECARYER  INDIA

C/O DEBASISH PAN

VILL NUTANGRAM

PO- MOGRA INDIA
C/0 B D BHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE

MILLP O

RADHANAGAR INDIA
37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD

4TH FLOOR INDIA

AT HESEL PO HEHAL INDIA

E 18 MODELTOWN INDIA

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

Maharashtra

KARNATAKA

BIHAR

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

Chhattisgarh

GUJARAT

Rajasthan

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
JHARKHAND

DELHI

AHMEDABAD

PUNE

HOOGHLY

Mumbai City

BANGALORE

PATNA

BANDRA

KOLKATA

SURAT

Durg

AHMEDABAD

Banswara

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

RANCHI

DELHI

380013

411006

712148

400004

560041

800001

400050

700002

394601

490006

382415

327001

600073

712148

711310

700006

834005

110009

D000118

D000141

D000152

10131360

G000102

G000134

G000139

20624575

17174922

1000104

Jooo127

17385457

K000103

K000206

L000127

M000127

M000176

M000187

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

600.00

300.00

3.0

o

150.00

600.00

300.00

300.00

3.0

o

90.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

600.00

3.0

o

300.00

600.00

300.00

3000.00

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017



MOUSUMI

MANGLESH

MRS RAJ

NARAYAN CHANDRA

NARESH

NEETA

PHOOL CHAND

PRITI

PRODOSH KUMAR

PURVI K
PHOOL CHAND
PROBIR KR

PRECIOUS SECURITIES P LTD

RAMCHANDRA
RAJAN KUMAR
RAJESH SITARAM

RAJINDER SINGH

DUTTA

DEVENRRAPRAS PANDYA

AGARWAL

CHAKRABORTY

SAWANT

JAIN

TRIPATHY

CHANDAK

MITRA

MEHATA

TRIPATHY

DUTTA

GOLE

RAVAL

KAKAR

CHAUHAN

PROBIR KUMAR

DEVENDRAPR, J

MR BAJRANG LAL

LATE BHUBON MOHAN

S

ANIL KUMAR
BISHWANATH

MOHAN LAL

LATE JOYTIND NATH

LATE BISWNATH

DULAL CH

NA

GANGARAM

MOHENDRA KUMAR

SITARAM

LAL

DUTTA

PANDYA

AGARWAL

CHAKRABORTY

SARWANT

JAIN

TRIPATHI

CHANDAK

MITRA

MEHTA

TRIPATHI

DUTTA

GOLE

RAVAL

SINGH

26-B/2 FIRST ROAD
"EAST END PARK"

135, SHAKTI NAGAR
SOCIETY NEAR
MOTHER SCHOOL

9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE CALCUTTA

74/D, SARADA
BHAWAN PARK
ROAD-3 ROAD NO.-
1 ASHOKNAGAR
RANCHI

C/O RAJIV SAWANT
B S GARG CHAWL
194 2/27
DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO
CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY

112, LI.G. Il, INDIRA
NAGAR, (M.P.)

17 MACKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH
25, BALLYGUNGE
CIRCULAR ROAD
PARAMOUNT
BUILDING FLAT 3A
POST JANAI VILL
JANAI SUBEDAR
MORE DIST
HOOGHLY

1/F MAHESHWARI
APP PURSOTTAM
NAGAR SUBHASH
BRIDGE

17 MECKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH

26-B/2,FIRST ROAD
EAST END PARK

338 1ST FLOOR
PRABHAT COMPLEX
K G ROAD

17, GROUND FLOOR
JAIL KARMACHARI
VASAHAT AURTHER
ROAD JAIL, SANE
GURUJI MARG

1408 SHAMSANGAS
POLE SARANGPUR
AHMEDABAD

10-A, NIDHIVAN
NEAR HOLIDAY INN
UMRA, ATHWA
LINES,

SENIOR MEDICAL
OFFICER CIVIL

HOSPITAL, KALKA
DIST- PANCHKULA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

JHARKHAND

MAHARASHTRA

Madhya Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

KARNATAKA

MAHARASHTRA

GUJARAT

GUJARAT

Haryana

KOLKATA

Vadodara

KOLKATA

RANCHI

MUMBAI

Ujjain

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

HOOGHLY

AHMEDABAD

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

BANGALORE

MUMBAI

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

PANCHKULA

700099

390021

700006

834006

400055

456001

711101

700019

712304

380027

711101

700099

560009

400011

380001

395007

133302

M000188

00024479

28072887

NO000107

NO00111

10058552

P000120

P000151

P000154

P000167

P000194

P000153

10016758

RO00161

R000120

00064631

10275059

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

600.00

18.00

900.00

900.00

600.00

3.00

300.00

1200.00

300.00

1500.00

600.00

300.00

3.0

o

600.00

300.00

573.00

600.00

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017



SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL

SWAPAN

SRINIVASA

SULEMAN

SHRI

SUNIL

SHAMA

SADHANA

SHWETA

SONAL

TEJINDER

UDAYAN

VINOD

VUAY

VIMAL

KUMAR

KUMAR

RAO

AHMED

NATH

KR

SHAMA

KISHAN

PAL

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

KHANDELWAL BHAGWAN DAS

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

ARZA

MANGERA

SAVITA

DE

JASSA

KOTHARI

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

SINGH

SARKAR

SINGH

JAIN

PATEL

LAXMI PRASAD

GANESH LAL

SUDHIR
TILOK CHAND
LATEK C

VENKATESWA RAO

AHMED ISMAIL

LATE RAGHUNATH

LATE RATAN

RAM SACHDEVA
JAYANTI LAL

SAJAN KUMAR
SANWAR

LATE GURSEWAK

LATE PROVAT KUMAR

LATE RAJ NARAYAN
LAXMI HAND
PRAVINBHAI

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

ARZA

MANGERA

PRASAD

DE

KOTHARI

DALMIA

AGARWAL

SINGH

SARKAR

SINGH

JAIN

PATEL

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

C/O DHIRAILAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

RUBY
CONSULTANCY RAM
TULSI BHAWAN
DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR

REGD OFF 1224 58
RAJEEV NAGAR
NACHARAM

H N 325 MANKADA
MA 130106 DABHEL
TA JALALPORE

D 59/212 C 1/ 14C
NIRALA NAGAR
LANE NO 5
CROSSING
MAHMOORGAN)

5, BHUBAN DHAR
LANE,

16/456, SHASTRI
COLONY ,DABWALI
ROAD

136 D COMMERCIAL
AREA ,DOHAD ROAD

C/O N K AGARWAL
RAJGANGPUR

C/O N/K AGARWAL
MASJID ROAD
RAJGANGPUR
10/69 CHARU
AVENEU
TOLLYGUNGE

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
P O TOLLYGONGE
38/1 DR ABANI
DUTTA ROAD
SALKIA HOWRAH

55670/5
MALAKUNTA ROAD
14 PRAFULL
SOCIETY SARDAR
PATEL STEDIUM
ROAD

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

ANDHRA PRADESH

GUJARAT

UTTAR PRADESH

West Bengal

Haryana

Rajasthan

Orissa

Orissa

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

ANDHRA PRADESH

GUJARAT

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

HYDERABAD

NAVSARI

VARANASI

KOLKATA

Hissar

Banswara

Sundargarh (Sunderga

Sundargarh (Sunderga

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

HYDERABAD

AHMEDABAD

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

831001

500076

396445

221010

700012

125055

327001

770017

770017

700033

700033

711106

500012

380014

S000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

5000343

12382782

13161989

34001342

00009724

00004771

17555934

00134724

00295242

T000106

U000103

V000136

V000118

V000149

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

600.00

3000.00

30.00

300.00

60.00

3.0

o

120.00

300.00

3.0

o

3.0

o

300.00

600.00

300.00

900.00

300.00

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017

31-oct-2017



CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Company Name |N G INDUSTRIES LTD Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)  |24-SEP-2016

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |38825.5 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-oct-2018
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-oct-2018
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 30-oct-2018
GHOSH STREET and unpaid dividend
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 30-oct-2018
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-oct-2018
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
AKBARBHAI H DHONIYA HAJIBHAI Y DHONIYA 886 GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 11253234 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 30-oct-2018
BORD,OPP H J STEEL and unpaid dividend
B/H SARVODAY
SCHOOL,
ASMA SIAD CHHIBU SAID 22/23 WHORVAD INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394601 00576041 Amount for unclaimed 35.00 30-oct-2018
OPP MINARA and unpaid dividend
MASJID DIST.
SURAT,BARDOLI
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL P 957 BLOCK A LAKE INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 B000130 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-oct-2018
TOWN and unpaid dividend
30-0ct-2018
BIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LATES K MISHRA OLD THANAROAD  INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 B000147 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
A 34, SHIV SHANTI
PARK NR MIPCO
CHOWKDI GNFC
BHAVESH MANU PATEL MANU MOTI PATEL ROAD, BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392015 00024860 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50 30-oct-2018
ORIND EXPORTS
LIMITED NO.1
COMMERCIAL AREA,
CIVILTOWNSHIP
BASU DEV BANKA LATE HARI SHANKAR BANKA ROURKELA ORISSA  INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769004 B000169 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00 30-oct-2018
18A, GURUKRUPA
SOCIETY NEAR
GOKUL NAGAR
SOCIETY HARNI
CHHAYA JAILESH PATEL JAILESH PATEL ROAD, VODODARA INDIA GUJARAT VODODARA 390006 00136377 Amount for unclaimed anc 87.50 30-oct-2018
96/D, BENIATOLA
CHABI RANI SEN RADHA RANI SEN STREET INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 C000126 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50 30-oct-2018

C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
D C CHAWLA LATEC C CHAWLA STREET CALCUTTA  INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 D000101 Amount for unclaimed anc 700.00 30-oct-2018



DHANJIBHAI B

DARBAR

DEBU

DINKER

GURBANT

GOPAL

GARJANA

ISHWAR PRASAD

JITENDRA

LAXMI NARAYAN

MAHENDRA  KUMAR

MEWA RAM

GOPAL

PATEL BAHECHARDA |
SINGH KEHAR

PAN ANANDA
JANGIR PAT

SHANKARAIAH H

RAM

SINGH LATE SARDAN GULAB
BHATTACHARY/N S
RATHORE VILAS

SAHU SHRI RAMA
DATTAMISRA  VIRENDRA

NATARAJAN K S

PAN ANANDA GOPAL
BHUTRA BANSIDHAR
BAGARIA DWARKA DAS
CHAURASIA LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTS CONSULTANTSPL NA

MRS RAJ

MADHU

MINATI

MANOJ

AGARWAL

JHUNJHUNWAL/ MAHENDRA

BHATTACHARJEFAVUIT

KOTHARI M

MR BAJRANG LAL

PATEL

SINGH

PAN

JANGIR

GUNDAPPA

SINGH

BHATTACHARYA

RATHORE

SAHU

DATTA MISRA

NAIAYANAN

PAN

BHUTRA

BAGARIA

CHAURASIA

AGARWAL

JHUNJHUNWALA

BHATTACHARIJEE

KOTHARI

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD

SGT D SINGH
RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA
SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY
KHARATWASIA
TARANAGAR
CHURU, CHURU
RAJASTHAN

NO 1115 35D
CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD
JAYANAGAR 4THT
BLOCK

8 COMMERCIAL
BUILDING IIND
FLOOR S MROAD S
K PURI PATNA
FLAT -3, JONELIA
BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWS ROAD

404, SUKHSHITAL
APPTS 16/1, SOUTH
TUKOGANJ

11-A/38/VII, BHILAI
NAGAR DIST. DURG
B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5
VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO

NO 2 AIR FORCE
ROAD NATARAJ
NAGAR SECARYER

C/O DEBASISH PAN
VILL NUTANGRAM
PO- MOGRA

C/0 B D BHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE
MILLP O
RADHANAGAR
37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD
4TH FLOOR

AT HESEL PO HEHAL

E 18 MODEL TOWN
9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE

1/B NANDU
MULLICK LANE 3RD
FLOOR,

26 SREEDHAR ROY
ROAD 3RD FLOOR,

129, CANAL STREET
SHRIBHUMI

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

RAJASTHAN

KARNATAKA

BIHAR

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

CHHATTISGARH

GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

DELHI

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

AHMEDABAD

PUNE

HOOGHLY

CHURU

BANGALORE

PATNA

BANDRA

INDORE

DURG

AHMEDABAD

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

RANCHI

DELHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

380013

411006

712148

331001

560041

800001

400050

452001

490006

382415

600073

712148

711310

700006

834005

110009

700006

700006

700039

700048

D000118

D000141

D000152

10536327

G000102

G000134

G000139

42257938

1000104

Jooo127

K000103

K000206

L000127

M000127

M000176

M000187

28072887

M000109

M000179

M000163

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

350.00

3.5

o

14.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

339.50

350.00

350.00

700.00

3.5

o

350.00

700.00

350.00

3500.00

1050.00

1750.00

700.00

350.00

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018



NARAYAN CHANDRA
NARESH

NEETA

NITIN

N RAMDAS
NEM KANWAR
PHOOL CHAND
PRITI

PRODOSH KUMAR

PURVI K

PHOOL CHAND

PRECIOUS SECURITIES P LTD

RAKESH

RAJESH SITARAM
RAMCHANDRA

RAMESH G

RAJINDER SINGH

CHAKRABORTY LATE BHUBON MOHAN

SAWANT

JAIN

DHIMOLE

KAMATH

KUMBHAT

TRIPATHY

CHANDAK

MITRA

MEHATA

TRIPATHY

ARORA

KAKAR

GOLE

KIKANI

CHAUHAN

S

ANIL KUMAR
RAMESH CHANDRA
LATEN SRINIVAS
H C
BISHWANATH

MOHAN LAL

LATE JOYTIND NATH

LATE BISWNATH

NA

JOGINDER SINGH

SITARAM

GANGARAM

GOPALDAS M

LAL

CHAKRABORTY

SARWANT

JAIN

DHIMOLE

KAMATH

KUMBHAT

TRIPATHI

CHANDAK

MITRA

MEHTA

TRIPATHI

ARORA

GOLE

KIKANI

SINGH

74/D, SARADA

BHAWAN PARK

ROAD-3 ROAD NO.-

1 ASHOKNAGAR

RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND
C/O RAJIV SAWANT

B S GARG CHAWL

194 2/27

DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO

CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA
112, L.1.G I, INDIRA
NAGAR, UJJAIN INDIA
RB V/355/3 NEAR
SATPULA RAIL CLUB,
JABALPUR INDIA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

23 SHANTA NANDA

BLDG Il BUILDING,

2ND FLOOR NEAR
CHRISTIAN HIGH

SCHOOL INDIA KARNATAKA
20/1, ASHUTOSH
CHOWDHURY

AVENUE 3RD

FLOOR, BLOCK-D, INDIA
17 MACKENJEE

LANE HOWRAH INDIA
25, BALLYGUNGE
CIRCULAR ROAD
PARAMOUNT

BUILDING FLAT3A  INDIA
POST JANAI VILL

JANAI SUBEDAR

MORE DIST

HOOGHLY INDIA
1/F MAHESHWARI

APP PURSOTTAM

NAGAR SUBHASH

BRIDGE INDIA
17 MECKENJEE

LANE HOWRAH INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL

338 1ST FLOOR
PRABHAT COMPLEX

K G ROAD INDIA KARNATAKA

111 CHITTARANJAN
AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA
10-A, NIDHIVAN

NEAR HOLIDAY INN

UMRA, ATHWA

LINES, INDIA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

17, GROUND FLOOR

JAIL KARMACHARI
VASAHAT AURTHER

ROAD JAIL, SANE

GURUJI MARG INDIA
NIKUNJ 29,

JAWAHAR NAGAR  INDIA
SENIOR MEDICAL

OFFICER CIVIL

HOSPITAL, KALKA  INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

TAMIL NADU

HARYANA

RANCHI

MUMBAI

UJJAIN

JABALPUR

UDUPI

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

HOOGHLY

AHMEDABAD

HOWRAH

BANGALORE

KOLKATA

SURAT

MUMBAI

COIMBATORE

PANCHKULA

834006

400055

456001

482001

576101

700019

711101

700019

712304

380027

711101

560009

700073

395007

400011

641043

133302

NO000107

NO000111

10058552

13179891

N000101

N000127

P000120

P000151

P000154

P000167

P000194

10016758

R000228

00064631

RO00161

10016863

10275059

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

1050.00

700.00

3.5

o

35.00

350.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

1750.00

700.00

3.5

o

1750.00

668.50

700.00

700.00

700.00

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018



RAMESH CHANDRA

MUKHERIJEE

SWADESHKUM LATE RAMDHAN AKELA

SANJAY K

SANDEEP

SATYA DEVI

SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SWAPAN KUMAR

SANDEEP

SARBAKINKAR

SHWETA KISHAN

SONAL

TEJINDER PAL

UDAYAN KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

OSWAL

THITE

SARAF

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

AGARWAL

BANERIJEE

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

SINGH

SARKAR

SINGH

LATEJ N

LATE RAMDHANI

M P

DATTATRAYA

LATE RADHEY SHYAM

BHAGWAN DAS

LAXMI PRASAD

GANESH LAL

SUDHIR

TILOK CHAND
LATEK C
BISHWANATH

LATE DWIJENDRANATH

SAJAN KUMAR
SANWAR
LATE GURSEWAK

LATE PROVAT KUMAR

LATE RAJ NARAYAN

MUKHERJEE

PRASAD

OSWAL

THITE

SARAF

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

AGARWAL

BANERIJEE

DALMIA

AGARWAL

SINGH

SARKAR

SINGH

PO & VILL - BAKSHA
DIST- HOOGHLY

SHREE SYNTHETICS
514,SRI LAXMI
MARKET, RING
ROAD, SURAT
C620 2/1SEC18
NEW PANVEL

93 BPLOTNO.6
NAV RAITHAN
SOCIETY S.B. ROAD

4/1 TRIVENI NAGAR
OPP C.I.D. OFFICE
MIRPUR CANTT

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

C/O DHIRAJLAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

RUBY
CONSULTANCY RAM
TULSI BHAWAN
DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR

MADHUSHREE,
196/A C.R.AVENUE
648, LAKEVIEW
ROAD POST-
RASHBEHARI
AVENUE

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
RAJGANGPUR
ORISSA

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
MASJID ROAD,
RAJGANGPUR
10/69 CHARU
AVENEU
TOLLYGUNGE

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
P O TOLLYGONGE
38/1 DR ABANI
DUTTA ROAD
SALKIA HOWRAH

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

ORISSA

ORISSA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

HOOGHLY

SURAT

MUMBAI

PUNE

KANPUR

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RAJGANGPUR

RAJGANGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

HOWRAH

712304

395002

410206

411016

208004

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

831001

700007

700029

770017

770017

700033

700033

711106

R000164

00033064

13869335

11519634

18435558

5000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

5000343

5000117

5000152

00134724

00295242

T000106

U000103

V000136

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

87.50

1050.00

3.5

o

423.50

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3500.00

1050.00

350.00

3.5

o

3.5

o

350.00

700.00

350.00

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018

30-0ct-2018



CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Company Name [N G INDUSTRIES LTD Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |48083 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
ALPESH SHAH HARSHADBH 29 KASHAVJI NAIK  INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400009 A000120 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 04-NOV-2019
Al ROAD BHAT BAZAR and unpaid dividend
ARIHANT MANSION
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 04-NOV-2019
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 04-NOV-2019
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 04-NOV-2019
GHOSH STREET and unpaid dividend
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 04-NOV-2019
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 04-NOV-2019
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY LATE SANTIRAM CHAKRABORTTY  VILL-MERIA P.O. INDIA West Bengal HOOGHLY 712148 A000265 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 04-NOV-2019
AKNA and unpaid dividend
AKBARBHAI H DHONIYA HAJIBHAI Y DHONIYA 886 GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 11253234 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 04-NOV-2019
BORD,OPP H J STEEL and unpaid dividend
B/H SARVODAY
SCHOOL,
04-NOV-2019
IMARAT COMPANY
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA AMRUTLAL M.G.ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 00082432 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50
04-NOV-2019
AVNEET LATE SHBHUDEY GUPTA 35/19 MAIN ROAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh Muzaffarnagar 251001 10071483 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50
P 957 BLOCK A LAKE 04-NOV-2019
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL TOWN INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 B000130 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
04-NOV-2019
BIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LATES K MISHRA OLD THANAROAD  INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 B000147 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
04-NOV-2019
A 34, SHIV SHANTI
PARK NR MIPCO
CHOWKDI GNFC
BHAVESH MANU PATEL MANU MOTI PATEL ROAD, BHARUCH INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392015 00024860 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50
C/O RIGA SUGAR CO 04-NOV-2019
LTD 14 NETAJI
BASANT JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN SUBHAS ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 B000127 Amount for unclaimed anc 2800.00
04-NOV-2019
ORIND EXPORTS
LIMITED NO.1
COMMERCIAL AREA,
CIVILTOWNSHIP
BASU DEV BANKA LATE HARI SHANKAR BANKA ROURKELA ORISSA  INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769004 B000169 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
96/D, BENIATOLA 04-NOV-2019
CHABI RANI SEN RADHA RANI SEN STREET INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 C000126 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50




DHANJIBHAI

DHANSUKH

DARBAR

DEBU

DINKER

GURBANT

GOPAL

GARJANA

ISHWAR

JAWARILAL

JITENDRA
JOSEPH

KANCHAN

KIRITBHAI

C CHAWLA LATEC C

B PATEL BAHECHARDA |

RAI NAHATA BUDH MAL
SINGH KEHAR
PAN ANANDA GOPAL
JANGIR PAT RAM
SHANKARAIAH H
SINGH LATE SARDAN GULAB
BHATTACHARY/N S
RATHORE VILAS

PRASAD SAHU SHRI RAMA
NAHATA BUDH MAL
DATTAMISRA  VIRENDRA

ARTHUR RUDOLF JOSEPH

N NATARAJAN K S

M PAN ANANDA GOPAL

HARESH KOTWANI HARESH

GORDHANBHAI PATEL

GORDHANBH/ MOTIBHAI

CHAWLA

PATEL

NAHATA

SINGH

PAN

JANGIR

GUNDAPPA

SINGH

BHATTACHARYA

RATHORE

SAHU

NAHATA

DATTA MISRA

NAIAYANAN

PAN

PATEL

C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
STREET CALCUTTA

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

SGT D SINGH
RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA
SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY
KHARATWASIA
TARANAGAR
CHURU, CHURU
RAJASTHAN

NO 1115 35D
CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD
JAYANAGAR 4THT
BLOCK

8 COMMERCIAL
BUILDING IIND
FLOOR S MROAD S
K PURI PATNA
FLAT -3, JONELIA
BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWS ROAD

404, SUKHSHITAL
APPTS 16/1, SOUTH
TUKOGANJ

11-A/38/VII, BHILAI
NAGAR DIST. DURG

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5
VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO

P O BOX 888

NO 2 AIR FORCE
ROAD NATARAJ
NAGAR SECARYER

C/O DEBASISH PAN
VILL NUTANGRAM
PO- MOGRA

303 NEELKANTH
APPARTMENT
OPP.SARGAM
SHOPPING CENTRE

NEAR VEHERI MATA
MOTU ADUDH

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

BAHRAIN

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

West Bengal

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

RAJASTHAN

KARNATAKA

BIHAR

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

CHHATTISGARH

West Bengal

GUJARAT

NA

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

Gujarat

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

Kolkata

PUNE

HOOGHLY

CHURU

BANGALORE

PATNA

BANDRA

INDORE

DURG

Kolkata

AHMEDABAD

NA

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

Surat

Anand

700001

380013

700001

411006

712148

331001

560041

800001

400050

452001

490006

700001

382415

999999

600073

712148

395001

388001

D000101

D000118

D000120

D000141

D000152

10536327

G000102

G000134

G000139

42257938

1000104

Jooo111

Jooo127

43212455

K000103

K000206

00026549

10045208

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

3.50

14.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

339.50

350.00

350.00

350.00

752.50

700.00

3.50

875.00

140.00

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019



LAXMI NARAYAN BHUTRA BANSIDHAR
MAHENDRA  KUMAR BAGARIA DWARKA DAS
MEWA RAM CHAURASIA LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTS CONSULTANTSPL NA

MRS RAJ AGARWAL MR BAJRANG LAL
MADHU JHUNJHUNWAL/ MAHENDRA
MANGLESH  DEVENDRAPRAS PANDYA DEVENDRAPR, J

MUKESH GORDHAN

NARAYAN CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY LATE BHUBON MOHAN
NARESH SAWANT S

NEETA JAIN ANIL KUMAR
NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT LTD NA

PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY BISHWANATH
PRODOSH KUMAR MITRA LATE JOYTIND NATH
PURVI K MEHATA K B
PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY LATE BISWNATH
PATEL GORDHANBHAI MANILAL PATEL MANILAL
RAKESH ARORA JOGINDER SINGH

RAJESH SITARAM KAKAR SITARAM

BHUTRA

BAGARIA

CHAURASIA

AGARWAL

JHUNJHUNWALA

PANDYA

CHAKRABORTY

SARWANT

JAIN

TRIPATHI

MITRA

MEHTA

TRIPATHI

S

ARORA

C/0 B DBHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE
MILLP O
RADHANAGAR
37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD
4TH FLOOR

AT HESEL PO HEHAL

E 18 MODEL TOWN
9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE

1/B NANDU
MULLICK LANE 3RD
FLOOR,

135 SHAKTI NAGAR
SOCIETY NEAR
MOTHER SCHOOL

308 JOSHI BHAWAN
ADARSH NAGAR

74/D, SARADA
BHAWAN PARK
ROAD-3 ROAD NO.-
1 ASHOKNAGAR
RANCHI

C/O RAJIV SAWANT
B S GARG CHAWL
194 2/27
DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO
CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY

112, L..G I, INDIRA
NAGAR, UJJAIN

2ND FLOOR
TIRUMALA TOWER
PLOT NO. 36-A

17 MACKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH
POST JANAI VILL
JANAI SUBEDAR
MORE DIST
HOOGHLY

1/F MAHESHWARI
APP PURSOTTAM
NAGAR SUBHASH
BRIDGE

17 MECKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH

VILLAGE TO
RAMPURA (LASADI)
POST LASADI TA
VISANAGAR

111 CHITTARANJAN
AVENUE CALCUTTA
10-A, NIDHIVAN
NEAR HOLIDAY INN
UMRA, ATHWA
LINES,

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
JHARKHAND
DELHI

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

Rajasthan

JHARKHAND

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

Rajasthan

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

RANCHI

DELHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

Vadodara

Ajmer

RANCHI

MUMBAI

UJJAIN

Bhilwara

HOWRAH

HOOGHLY

AHMEDABAD

HOWRAH

Mahesana

KOLKATA

SURAT

711310

700006

834005

110009

700006

700006

390021

305901

834006

400055

456001

311001

711101

712304

380027

711101

384315

700073

395007

L000127

M000127

MO000176

M000187

28072887

M000109

00024479

19355707

N000107

NO000111

10058552

10285500

P000120

P000154

P000167

P000194

P000113

R000228

00064631

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

350.00

700.00

350.00

3500.00

1050.00

1750.00

721.00

700.00

1050.00

700.00

3.50

3.50

350.00

350.00

1750.00

700.00

350.00

1750.00

668.50

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019



RAMCHANDRA

RAJINDER SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAMESH

RUCHITA

RAVINDRA

SANDEEP

SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SWAPAN KUMAR

SARBAKINKAR

SHWETA KISHAN
SONAL

SAMAPTI

SAMPAT LAL

GOLE

CHAUHAN

GUPTA

SHARMA

JOSHI

MALOO

RAJESH

THITE

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

BANERIJEE

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

BISWAS

GANGWAL

GANGARAM

LAL

RAJNARAYAN

PURAN MAL

MANOHAR  JOSHI

RAJENDRAN

DATTATRAYA

BHAGWAN DAS

LAXMI PRASAD

GANESH LAL

SUDHIR
TILOK CHAND
LATEK C

LATE DWIJENDRANATH

SAJAN KUMAR
SANWAR
SAMARENDRA NATH
LATE LADULAL

GOLE

SINGH

GUPTA

SHARMA

MALOO

THITE

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

BANERIJEE

DALMIA

AGARWAL

BISWAS

GANGWAL

17, GROUND FLOOR
JAIL KARMACHARI
VASAHAT AURTHER
ROAD JAIL, SANE
GURUJI MARG
SENIOR MEDICAL
OFFICER CIVIL
HOSPITAL, KALKA

S/ORN GUPTA59S
N BANERJEE ROAD
C/O BASANT JAIN
507MUKTI
CHAMBERS

24 RAY STREET
BLOCK -B 4TH
FLOOR

NEHRU ROAD SEONI
14/98A6 KANGA
NAGAR

93 BPLOTNO.6
NAV RAJITHAN
SOCIETY S.B. ROAD

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

C/O DHIRAILAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

RUBY
CONSULTANCY RAM
TULSI BHAWAN
DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR

648, LAKEVIEW
ROAD POST-
RASHBEHARI
AVENUE

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
RAJGANGPUR
ORISSA

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
MASJID ROAD,
RAJGANGPUR

14 TEMPLE LANE
DHAKURIA

4/2 SARAT BOSE
ROAD OLYMPUS
COURT

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

HARYANA

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal
Madhya Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

West Bengal

ORISSA

ORISSA

West Bengal

West Bengal

MUMBAI

PANCHKULA

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Seoni

Kanyakumari

PUNE

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

Kolkata

RAJGANGPUR

RAJGANGPUR

Kolkata

Kolkata

400011

133302

700014

700001

700020

480661

629003

411016

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

831001

700029

770017

770017

700031

700020

RO00161

10275059

R000132

R000173

R000223

R000243

00124319

11519634

S000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

5000343

5000152

00134724

00295242

5000112

S000115

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

3.50

3.50

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3500.00

350.00

3.50

3.50

350.00

700.00

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019



SANTOSH KUMAR

SHRIKRISHAN

SITA DEVI
SUNDIP

SHRI NATH

TEJINDER PAL

UDAYAN KUMAR
VUAY KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
VINOD

VIMAL P
VEENA

VISHWANATH SHIVANATH

TIBREWALA

SONI

AGARWAL

SAVITA

SINGH

SARKAR

JAIN

SINGH

SINGHI

PATEL

WADHWA

HINDE

LATE BAJRANGLAL TIBREWALA
RAMCHANDER

BABU LAL SONI

N C AGARWAL
LATE RAGHUNATH PRASAD
LATE GURSEWAK SINGH

LATE PROVAT

LAXMI

LATE RAJ

HANUMAN

PRAVINBHAI

SRI

SHIVANATH

KUMAR SARKAR

CHAND JAIN

NARAYAN SINGH

MAL SINGHI
PATEL

SURESHCHANL WADHWA
HINDE

103 HEM CHANDRA
NASKAR ROAD
CALCUTTA

K117 B BALMIKI
KUNJ PATEL NAGAR
1]

NEAR SANGHI DAS
TEMPLE JAWAHAR
PIAO P O PHALODI

C/O THE INDIAN
INDUSTRIAL CORPN
26/1 STRAND ROAD
D 59/212 C 1/ 14C
NIRALA NAGAR
LANE NO 5
CROSSING

10/69 CHARU
AVENEU
TOLLYGUNGE

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
P O TOLLYGONGE

55670/5
MALAKUNTA ROAD
38/1 DR ABANI
DUTTA ROAD
SALKIA HOWRAH
C/O RIGA SUGAR CO
LTD 14 NETAJI
SUBHAS ROAD

14 PRAFULL
SOCIETY SARDAR
PATEL STEDIUM
ROAD

77/APARK STREET
FLAT-12A

VARCHI HARI
SANQUELIM

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

Rajasthan

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Andhra Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

Goa

Kolkata

Ghaziabad

Jodhpur

Kolkata

Varanasi

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

Hyderabad

HOWRAH

Kolkata

Ahmedabad

Kolkata

North Goa

700010

201001

342301

700001

221010

700033

700033

500012

711106

700001

380014

700016

403505

5000147

5000213

5000233

5000317

34001342

T000106

U000103

V000118

V000136

V000137

V000149

00121531

10608133

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

70.00

350.00

700.00

1050.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3.50

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019

04-NOV-2019



CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Company Name [N G INDUSTRIES LTD Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |92354.5 | Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend |0 |
Sum of matured deposit |0 | Sum of interest on matured deposit |0 |
Sum of matured debentures |0 | Sum of interest on matured debentures |0 |
Sum of application money due for refund |0 | Sum of interest on application money due for refund |0 |
First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 03-NOV-2020
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 03-NOV-2020
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 03-NOV-2020
GHOSH STREET and unpaid dividend
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 03-NOV-2020
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 03-NOV-2020
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY LATE SANTIRAM CHAKRABORTTY  VILL-MERIA P.O. INDIA West Bengal HOOGHLY 712148 A000265 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 03-NOV-2020
AKNA and unpaid dividend
AKBARBHAI H DHONIYA HAJIBHAI Y DHONIYA 886 GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360003 11253234 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 03-NOV-2020
BORD,OPP H J STEEL and unpaid dividend
B/H SARVODAY
SCHOOL,
03-NOV-2020
IMARAT COMPANY
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA AMRUTLAL M.G.ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 00082432 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50
ARUP KUMAR SAHA AMULYA SAHA 6,DAWN LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 A000185 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00 03-NOV-2020
FLATNO.1, 03-NOV-2020
ABHUDAISHREE
CO.0P HSG sOC,
37,SANEWADI
ARUN SHEKHAR PRASAD SHEKHAR PRASAD AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411007 41328819 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
03-NOV-2020
318, SECTOR 37,
AMITA DHAWAN SH DD DHAWAN P.O- AMAR NAGAR INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121003 A000222 Amount for unclaimed anc 1750.00
03-NOV-2020
KISHANCHAN ADENPARA,HOSPITA
ASHOK K KRIPALANI D A KRIPALANI L ROAD,CHORWAD INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362250 03413696 Amount for unclaimed anc 700.00
MMM-9,CIVIL 03-NOV-2020
TOWNSHIP, NEAR
ASHISH PASSARY GHANSHYAM DAS PASSARY TARINI MANDIR INDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sunderga 769012 10126567 Amount for unclaimed anc 1043.00
BRINDAVAN 03-NOV-2020
GARDENS,
BUILDING NO. A2,
11TH FLOOR, FLAT
NO. 1& 2, 98,
CHRISTOPHER
ANAND BAJAJ S M BAJAJ ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700046 A000005 Amount for unclaimed anc 8750.00
FLAT NO. A 302, JK 03-NOV-2020
PARK,ADAJAN
PATIYA, NEAR
KADWA PATIDAR
ASHOKKUMAR GAGALDAS MEHTA GAGALDAS  ISHWERLAL  MEHTA WADI INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 00046289 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00




ASMA

BHAGWAN

BIJAY

BHAVESH

BASU

DHANJIBHAI

DHANSUKH

DARBAR

DEBU

GURBANT

GOPAL

GAUTAM

ISHWAR

JAWARILAL

JITENDRA
JOSEPH

DAS

SHANKAR

MANU

DEV

RAI

PRASAD

ARTHUR

SAID CHHIBU
KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM
MISHRA LATES K

PATEL MANU MoTI
BANKA LATE HARI  SHANKAR
CHAWLA LATEC c

PATEL BAHECHARDA |
NAHATA BUDH MAL
SINGH KEHAR

PAN ANANDA  GOPAL
SHANKARAIAH H

SINGH LATE SARDAN GULAB
BHATTACHARY/ N s
KUMBHAT J

SAHU SHRI RAMA
NAHATA BUDH MAL
DATTAMISRA  VIRENDRA

RUDOLF JOSEPH

SAID

KHANDELWAL

MISHRA

PATEL

BANKA

CHAWLA

PATEL

NAHATA

SINGH

PAN

GUNDAPPA

SINGH

BHATTACHARYA

KUMBHAT

SAHU

NAHATA

DATTA MISRA

22/23,WHORVAD,
OPP. MINARA
MASJID

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN

OLD THANA ROAD

A 34, SHIV SHANTI
PARK NR MIPCO
CHOWKDI GNFC
ROAD, BHARUCH

ORIND EXPORTS
LIMITED NO.1
COMMERCIAL AREA,
CIVILTOWNSHIP
ROURKELA ORISSA

C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
STREET CALCUTTA

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

SGT D SINGH
RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA
SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY

NO 1115 35D
CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD
JAYANAGAR 4THT
BLOCK

8 COMMERCIAL
BUILDING IIND
FLOOR S MROAD S
K PURI PATNA
FLAT -3, JONELIA
BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWS ROAD

3,RED BUNGALOW,
RAI KA BAGH

11-A/38/VII, BHILAI
NAGAR DIST. DURG

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5
VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO

P O BOX 888

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
BAHRAIN

Gujarat
WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

GUJARAT

ORISSA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

West Bengal

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

BIHAR

MAHARASHTRA

Rajasthan

CHHATTISGARH

West Bengal

GUJARAT
NA

Surat

KOLKATA

RANCHI

BHARUCH

ROURKELA

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

Kolkata

PUNE

HOOGHLY

BANGALORE

PATNA

BANDRA

Jodhpur

DURG

Kolkata

AHMEDABAD
NA

394601

700089

834001

392015

769004

700001

380013

700001

411006

712148

560041

800001

400050

342006

490006

700001

382415
999999

00576041

B000130

B000147

00024860

B000169

D000101

D000118

D000120

D000141

D000152

G000102

G000134

G000139

G000107

1000104

Jooo111

Jooo127
43212455

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc
Amount for unclaimed anc

35.00

350.00

350.00

3.50

350.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

3.50

700.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

350.00
752.50

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020



KIRITBHAI

KIRAN

KOPPA

KAMALA

LAXMI

MAHENDRA

MEWA

N NATARAJAN K S
M PAN ANANDA GOPAL
GORDHANBHA

GORDHANBHAI  PATEL | MOTIBHAI
THAKKAR KISHOR

SUBBA RAO ROOPA KOPPA SUBBA

DEVI NAHATA TILOK CHAND

NARAYAN BHUTRA BANSIDHAR

KUMAR BAGARIA DWARKA DAS

RAM CHAURASIA LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTS CONSULTANTSPL NA

MRS RAJ AGARWAL MR BAJRANG LAL

MADHU JHUNJHUNWAL/ MAHENDRA
DEVENDRAPRA

MANGLESH ~ SAD PANDYA DEVENDRAPR, J

MUKESH GORDHAN

MOHAMADHA ABDULSAMAD LUNAT ABDULSAMAD

MADHU WADHWA HARISH CHANDRA

MANOJ KOTHARI M S

MARCUS SUSHIL TIRKEY JOSEPH

MANGALA GOURI SAMA GOPALA RAOS

BHATTACHARIJE
MINATI E AVUIT

NAIAYANAN

PAN

PATEL

THAKKAR

RAO

NAHATA

BHUTRA

BAGARIA

CHAURASIA

AGARWAL

JHUNJHUNWALA

PANDYA

WADHWA

KOTHARI

TIRKEY

NV

BHATTACHARIJEE

NO 2 AIR FORCE
ROAD NATARAJ
NAGAR SECARYER

C/O DEBASISH PAN
VILL NUTANGRAM
PO- MOGRA

NEAR VEHERI MATA
MOTU ADUDH
15/1A,NANDAN
ROAD

C/0.K.S.RAMESHA K
ARNATAKA BANK
LTD., PARVATHI
TALKIES
ROAD,CHANNAPAT
NA

C/O.NAHATA
TRADERS,18,GOVIN
D CHANDRA DHAR
LANE

C/0 B DBHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE
MILLP O
RADHANAGAR
37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD
4TH FLOOR

AT HESEL PO HEHAL

E 18 MODEL TOWN
9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE

1/B NANDU
MULLICK LANE 3RD
FLOOR,

135 SHAKTI NAGAR
SOCIETY NEAR
MOTHER SCHOOL

308 JOSHI BHAWAN
ADARSH NAGAR
4/4/23
WHORVAD,OPP.-
MINARA
MASJID,BARDOLI
C/0.GOBINDRAM
JESSARAM, 66,EZRA
STREET

129, CANAL
STREET,SHRIBHUMI
SHASTRI NAGAR,
P.O-
GANDHINAGAR,KAN
KE ROAD

W/0.GOPALA
RAO,11-32-33,
CHALLAM RAJU,
ONE

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

TOWN,VIJAYAWADA INDIA

26,SREEDHAR ROY
ROAD,3RD FLOOR

INDIA

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

West Bengal

Karnataka

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
JHARKHAND
DELHI

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

Rajasthan

Gujarat

West Bengal

West Bengal

Jharkhand

Andhra Pradesh

West Bengal

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

Anand

Kolkata

Bangalore Urban

Kolkata

HOWRAH

KOLKATA
RANCHI
DELHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

Vadodara

Ajmer

Surat

Kolkata

Kolkata

Ranchi

Krishna

Kolkata

600073

712148

388001

700025

571501

700001

711310

700006

834005

110009

700006

700006

390021

305901

394601

700001

700048

834008

520001

700039

K000103

K000206

10045208

K000145

30013197

K000117

L000127

M000127

M000176

M000187

28072887

M000109

00024479

19355707

00594899

M000113

M000163

M000168

10220766

M000179

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

3.50

140.00

700.00

350.00

700.00

350.00

700.00

350.00

3500.00

1050.00

1750.00

7.00

700.00

87.50

700.00

350.00

700.00

350.00

700.00

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020



MAHENDRA  KUMAR BANTHIA SOHAN LAL BANTHIA
MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL JOKHIRAMII JALAN
MADHU SUBHASH DALYA SUBHASH R DALYA
NARAYAN CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY LATE BHUBON MOHAN CHAKRABORTY
NARESH SAWANT S SARWANT
NEETA JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN
NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT LTD NA

NOEL MARVINE DSOUZA MARIAN DSOUZA
NEM KANWAR KUMBHAT H C KUMBHAT
NUTAN HITENDRA MEHTA HITENDRA K MEHTA
NISHA DINESH GUPTA DINESH GUPTA
PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY BISHWANATH TRIPATHI
PRODOSH KUMAR MITRA LATE JOYTIND NATH MITRA
PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY LATE BISWNATH TRIPATHI
PUSHPA SONI RAMRATAN SONI

MAHAPRABHU
SECURITIES,OPP

uco

BANK,MAHABIR
COLONY,BALOTRA  INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 01474541
C/O. NAVEEN
AGARWAL,89/356,
BANGUR PARK

MUKTI APARTMENT

,4TH FLOOR, FLAT

NO.401 & 402,

RISHRA INDIA
5/15, BALAJI MILL
COMPOUND,ICHALK
ARANJI INDIA

West Bengal Hooghly 712248 M000134

Maharashtra Kolhapur 416115 00143279
74/D, SARADA

BHAWAN PARK

ROAD-3 ROAD NO.-

1 ASHOKNAGAR

RANCHI INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834006 N000107
C/O RAJIV SAWANT

B S GARG CHAWL

194 2/27

DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO

CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400055 N000111
112, L..G 1, INDIRA

NAGAR, UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456001 10058552
2ND FLOOR

TIRUMALA TOWER

PLOT NO. 36-A INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 10285500
7,FATIMA MEMORY
ABOVE UNITED

WESTERN
BANK,WANWORIE INDIA
20/1,ASHUTOSH
CHOWDHURY
AVENUE,3RD
FLOOR,BLOCK-D INDIA
FLAT NO.

803,RIVERA TOWER
NO.2,B/H
LALJINAGAR,ADAJA

N ROAD INDIA

Maharashtra Pune 411040 50784867

West Bengal Kolkata 700019 N000127

Gujarat Surat 395009 10584384
C/P MOTI ELECTRIC
SUMERPUR INDIA
17 MACKENJEE

LANE HOWRAH INDIA
POST JANAI VILL

JANAI SUBEDAR

MORE DIST

HOOGHLY INDIA
17 MECKENJEE

LANE HOWRAH INDIA
GANGES GARDEN-
11,GA-2,3RD
FLOOR,106,KIRAN
CHANDRA SINGH
ROAD,SHIBPUR INDIA

Rajasthan Pali 306902 12169457

WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 P000120

WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712304 P000154

WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 P000194

West Bengal Howrah 711102 P000213

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

03-NOV-2020

350.00
03-NOV-2020

700.00
03-NOV-2020

3.50
03-NOV-2020

1050.00
03-NOV-2020

700.00
03-NOV-2020

3.50
03-NOV-2020

3.50
03-NOV-2020

63.00
03-NOV-2020

700.00
03-NOV-2020

1396.50
03-NOV-2020

350.00

03-NOV-2020
350.00

03-NOV-2020

350.00

03-NOV-2020
700.00

03-NOV-2020

2100.00



PREM PRAKASH

PRAKASH MAHESHBHAI

RAJESH SITARAM

RAJESH KUMAR

RUCHITA

RAVINDRA

RAMESH

CHANDRA

REKHA

RAJAN KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP

RAJSHREE

SANDEEP

SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SWAPAN KUMAR

AGARWAL

PATEL

KAKAR

GUPTA

JOSHI

MALOO

MUKHERIJEE

WADHWA

RAVAL

MODI

BAJORIA

THITE

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

MAHESH

SITARAM

RAJNARAYAN

MANOHAR

J

HARISH

MOHENDRA

HANUMAN

PAWAN

DATTATRAYA

BHAGWAN

LAXMI

GANESH

SUDHIR

TILOK

LATEK

C

JOSHI

CH

KUMAR

PRASAD

KUMAR

DAS

PRASAD

LAL

CHAND

AGARWAL

PATEL

GUPTA

MALOO

MUKHERIJEE

WADHWA

RAVAL

MODI

BAJORIA

THITE

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

C/O. P.K.DHELIA &
co., 310
COMMERCIAL
POINT,79,LENIN
SARANI

BALESHWAR
BUNGLOWS,SACHID
ANAND SOCIETY,
NEAR VRUNDAVAN
SOCIETY,UNJHA
(N.G)

10-A, NIDHIVAN
NEAR HOLIDAY INN
UMRA, ATHWA
LINES,

S/ORN GUPTA59 S
N BANERJEE ROAD
24 RAY STREET
BLOCK -B 4TH
FLOOR

NEHRU ROAD SEONI

PO& VILL-BAKSHA

C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
STREET CALCUTTA

1408 SHAMSANGAS
POLE,SARANGPUR

RAM KAWAL
MARKET AT ROAD,
GUWAHATI

4E JAY JAYANTI,
2A,MANDEVILLE
GARDENS

93 BPLOTNO.6
NAV RAITHAN
SOCIETY S.B. ROAD

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

C/O DHIRAILAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE

RUBY
CONSULTANCY RAM
TULSI BHAWAN
DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

Gujarat

GUJARAT

West Bengal

West Bengal

Madhya Pradesh

West Bengal

West Bengal

Gujarat

Assam

West Bengal

Maharashtra

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

Kolkata

Mahesana

SURAT

Kolkata

Kolkata

Seoni

Hooghly

Kolkata

Ahmedabad

Kamrup

Kolkata

Pune

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

700013

384170

395007

700014

700020

480661

712304

700001

380001

781001

700019

411016

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

831001

P000174

10209232

00064631

R000132

R000223

R000243

R0O00164

R000209

R000120

00372578

R000142

11519634

S000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

5000343

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

1400.00

350.00

581.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

3500.00

3.50

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3500.00

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020



SARBAKINKAR

SHWETA KISHAN
SONAL

SAMAPTI

SAMPAT LAL
SUNDIP

SHRI NATH
SARITA KAMLESH
SAROJ '
SONAL

S

SUNIL KUMAR
SANDEEP

SIMABANU

SANTOSH

KUMAR

SAROJ

SANJAY

BANERIJEE

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

BISWAS

GANGWAL

AGARWAL

SAVITA

BANTHIA

NARASIMHAM

JAIN

BAJORIA

DE

AGARWAL

MAHAMADHAN MAHIDA

MAHANSARIA

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

LATE DWIJENDRANATH

SAJAN KUMAR
SANWAR

SAMARENDRA NATH

LATE LADULAL

N C

LATE RAGHUNATH
KAMLESH KUMAR

GOPALA RAO

SUSHIL

KAMAL KUMAR

RATAN

BISHWANATH

MOHMMEDH, NOORBHAI

DILSUKHROY

VASUDEO

BISHWANATH

BANERIJEE

DALMIA

AGARWAL

BISWAS

GANGWAL

AGARWAL

PRASAD

BANTHIA

SNV

JAIN

BAJORIA

DE

AGARWAL

MAHIDA

MAHANSARIA

AGARWAL

AGARWAL

648, LAKEVIEW
ROAD POST-
RASHBEHARI
AVENUE

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
RAJGANGPUR
ORISSA

C/O N.K.AGARWAL
MASJID ROAD,
RAJGANGPUR

14 TEMPLE LANE
DHAKURIA

4/2 SARAT BOSE
ROAD OLYMPUS
COURT

C/O THE INDIAN
INDUSTRIAL CORPN
26/1 STRAND ROAD
D 59/212 C 1/ 14C
NIRALA NAGAR
LANE NO 5
CROSSING
MAHAPRABHU
SECURITIES,OPP
uco
BANK,MAHABIR
COLONY,KHER
ROAD, BALOTRA

D NO.-11-32-33
CHALLAM, RAJU
STREET,VIJAYWADA
H.NO.1296/19,SANT
NAGAR BEHIND
NARAIN
COMPLEX,NEAR
HUDA
COMPLEX,CIVIL
ROAD,ROHTAK

506 PANCHWATI
APARTMENT
BASANT
VIHAR,KANKE ROAD
5,BHUBAN DHAR
LANE

C/O. MADHUSHREE,
196/A, C.R.AVENUE
3-133,MAHIDA
NAGAR-
1,2,LASKANA-
5,LASKANA, TAL-
KAMREJ

390,PRINCE ANWAR

SHAH ROAD

5,FANCY LANE,3RD
FLOOR,ROOM NO 9

C/O. MADHUSHREE,
196/A, C.R.AVENUE

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

ORISSA

ORISSA

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

Rajasthan

Andhra Pradesh

Haryana

Jharkhand

West Bengal

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Kolkata

RAJGANGPUR

RAJGANGPUR

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Varanasi

Barmer

Krishna

Rohtak

Ranchi

Kolkata

Kolkata

Surat

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

700029

770017

770017

700031

700020

700001

221010

344022

520010

124001

834008

700012

700007

395006

700045

700001

700007

5000152

00134724

00295242

5000112

5000115

5000317

34001342

00017346

10314938

10434538

21319581

00009724

5000117

00041121

10069042

10002956

5000124

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

350.00

3.50

3.50

350.00

700.00

700.00

70.00

350.00

245.00

175.00

15050.00

3.50

1050.00

161.00

700.00

5243.00

1050.00

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020



SHASHIKANT MULCHAND

SONAL ASIT
SATYA DEVI
SHYAM BIHARI

TEJINDER PAL

TUSHAR BHIKHUBHAI
UDAYAN KUMAR
VUAY KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
VIMAL P

VEENA

VISHWANATH SHIVANATH

SHAH

DESAI

SARAF

SINGH

SINGH

YADAV

SARKAR

JAIN

SINGH

PATEL

WADHWA

HINDE

MULCHAND

ASIT ISHVARBHAI

RADHEYSHYAM

GANGABISHUN

LATE GURSEWAK

BHIKHUBHAI

LATE PROVAT KUMAR

LAXMI CHAND

LATE RAJ NARAYAN

PRAVINBHAI PATEL ROAD

77/APARK STREET
SRI SURESHCHANL WADHWA FLAT-12A

VARCHI HARI
SHIVANATH HINDE SANQUELIM

1/2,MANAV

MANDIR

SOCIETY,UDAY
CLINIC,OPP. SURYA
NAGAR, BUS
STOP,WAGHODIA

SHAH ROAD

1-STATE BANK

SOCIETY,NEAR

PRAKASH SOCIETY
DESAI ATHWALINES

4/1,TRIVENI NAGAR
OPP. C.I.D.
OFFICE,MIRPUR

SARAF CANTT

47/1,DR. S.P.
MUKHERJEE
ROAD,DUM DUM
SINGH CANTONMENT
10/69 CHARU

AVENEU

SINGH TOLLYGUNGE

CHAR

RASTA,SALAYA
YADAV ROAD,KHAMBHALIA

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
SARKAR P O TOLLYGONGE

55670/5

JAIN MALAKUNTA ROAD
38/1 DR ABANI
DUTTA ROAD

SINGH SALKIA HOWRAH
14 PRAFULL
SOCIETY SARDAR
PATEL STEDIUM

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Gujarat

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

WEST BENGAL

Andhra Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

Gujarat

West Bengal

Goa

Vadodara

Surat

Kanpur Nagar

Kolkata

KOLKATA

Jamnagar

KOLKATA

Hyderabad

HOWRAH

Ahmedabad

Kolkata

North Goa

390019

395001

208004

700028

700033

361305

700033

500012

711106

380014

700016

403505

00050421

10071888

18435558

28173585

T000106

00008385

U000103

V000118

V000136

V000149

00121531

10608133

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

350.00

157.50

423.50

700.00

350.00

175.00

700.00

1050.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3.50

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020

03-NOV-2020



CIN L74140WB1994PLC065937

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of matured deposit

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

Company Name

|N G INDUSTRIES LTD

[57400

[o

[o

Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of interest on matured deposit

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)

24-SEP-2016

[o

[o

[o

[o

First Name Middle Name |Last Name Father/Husb |Father/Husba |Father/Husband [Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number of |Investment Type Amount Proposed Date of
and First nd Middle Last Name Securities Due(in Rs.) transfer to IEPF
Name Name (DD-MON-YYYY)
AMAR CHAND AGRAWAL M AGARWAL PURULIA ROAD INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 A000121 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-0CT-2021
DANGRA TOLI and unpaid dividend
AMIT CHOKSI DEVENDRA CHOKSI C/O PARESH INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 A000128 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-0CT-2021
BAKHDA FLAT IB and unpaid dividend
38/1 MAHIM
HALDER STREET
ARUNA ARYA DAYA NAND ARYA P 20 BOSE PARA INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700003 A000180 Amount for unclaimed 700.00 30-0CT-2021
LANE and unpaid dividend
AZURE NA P-72, LAKE ROAD INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 A000211 Amount for unclaimed 350.00 30-0CT-2021
TRACOM P and unpaid dividend
LTD
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY LATE SANTIRAM CHAKRABORTTY  VILL-MERIA P.O. INDIA West Bengal HOOGHLY 712148 A000265 Amount for unclaimed 3.50 30-0CT-2021
AKNA and unpaid dividend
30-0CT-2021
IMARAT COMPANY
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA AMRUTLAL M.G.ROAD INDIA Maharashtra Ahmednagar 414001 00082432 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50
ARUP KUMAR SAHA AMULYA SAHA 6,DAWN LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 A000185 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00 30-0CT-2021
30-0CT-2021
318, SECTOR 37,
AMITA DHAWAN SH DD DHAWAN P.O- AMAR NAGAR INDIA Haryana Faridabad 121003 A000222 Amount for unclaimed anc 1750.00
MMM-9,CIVIL 30-0CT-2021
TOWNSHIP, NEAR
ASHISH PASSARY GHANSHYAM DAS PASSARY TARINI MANDIR INDIA Orissa Sundargarh (Sunderga 769012 10126567 Amount for unclaimed anc 1043.00
30-0CT-2021
B/3,MANGAL
MURTI APT,OPP-
ARUNA ARVINDKUMAR NOTARIA ARVINDKUMA F NOTARIA PALANPURA PATTY INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 A000179 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
P 957 BLOCK A LAKE 30-0CT-2021
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL LATE REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL TOWN INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700089 B000130 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
30-0CT-2021
BIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LATES K MISHRA OLD THANA ROAD  INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834001 B000147 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
30-0CT-2021
ORIND EXPORTS
LIMITED NO.1
COMMERCIAL AREA,
CIVIL TOWNSHIP
BASU DEV BANKA LATE HARI SHANKAR BANKA ROURKELA ORISSA  INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769004 B000169 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
A/142,BANGUR 30-0CT-2021
BHARATI BASU RABINDRA NATH BASU AVENUE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700055 B000144 Amount for unclaimed anc 700.00
HITEN,OPP-MIKA 30-0CT-2021
APARTMENT,NAG
TALAVDI ASHA
BHANUBEN  ASHOK KUMAR SHAH ASHOK KUMAR SHAH NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 17462501 Amount for unclaimed anc 350.00
30-0CT-2021
302,MAHAVIR
APARTMENT,NANPU
BHAVNABEN ARVINDBHAI  SHAH ARVINDBHAI SHAH RA ATHWAGATE INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 00364912 Amount for unclaimed anc 787.50
111,COSSIPORE 30-0CT-2021
ROAD,RAJAKAL,CHIT
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI SARBANANDA GATTANI PORE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700002 C000131 Amount for unclaimed anc 3.50




DHANJIBHAI B

DHANSUKH  RAI

DILIP KUMAR

DARBAR

DEBU

GURBANT

GOPAL

GURUDUTT

GAUTAM

GIRIDHARILAL

ISHWAR PRASAD

JITENDRA

KIRAN

LAXMI NARAYAN

MAHENDRA  KUMAR

CHAWLA LATEC C
PATEL BAHECHARDA |
NAHATA BUDH MAL
SHARMA BANWARILAL

SINGH KEHAR

PAN ANANDA GOPAL
SHANKARAIAH H

SINGH LATE SARDAN GULAB
BHATTACHARY/N S
GATTANI T C
KUMBHAT J

KEDIA LATE S
SHARMA R S
SAHU SHRI RAMA
DATTAMISRA  VIRENDRA
NATARAJAN K S

PAN ANANDA GOPAL
THAKKAR KISHOR

BHUTRA BANSIDHAR
BAGARIA DWARKA DAS

CHAWLA

PATEL

NAHATA

SHARMA

SINGH

PAN

GUNDAPPA

SINGH

BHATTACHARYA

GATTANI

KUMBHAT

AGARWAL

SHARMA

SAHU

DATTA MISRA

NAIAYANAN

PAN

THAKKAR

BHUTRA

BAGARIA

C/O GOBIND RAM
JESSARAM 66 EZRA
STREET CALCUTTA

1 MADHUKAR
SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD

M/S NAHATA
TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA
DHAR LANE
15/4,SHYAMBAZAR
STREET

SGT D SINGH
RDO/FIT COMPUTER
SECNO 5 TETTRA
SCHOOL 6WING AF
C/099APO

VILL NUTANGRAM
P.0.-MOGRA
DT.HOOGHLY

NO 1115 35D
CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD
JAYANAGAR 4THT
BLOCK

8 COMMERCIAL
BUILDING IIND
FLOOR S MROAD S
K PURI PATNA
FLAT -3, JONELIA
BUILDING 214, ST
ANDREWS ROAD
111,COSSIPORE
ROAD,RAJAKAL,CHIT
PORE

3,RED BUNGALOW,
RAI KA BAGH
SAGARMAL
GIRIDHARILAL,
NAYA SARAK

156/B/4, B.T.ROAD,
FLAT NO.D/1

11-A/38/VII, BHILAI
NAGAR DIST. DURG
B 11 ARATI AJAY
TENAMENTS 5
VASTRAL ROAD VIA
ODHAV PO

NO 2 AIR FORCE
ROAD NATARAJ
NAGAR SECARYER

C/O DEBASISH PAN
VILL NUTANGRAM
PO- MOGRA
15/1A,NANDAN
ROAD

C/0 B D BHUTRA
BOWREAH JUTE
MILLP O
RADHANAGAR
37/1 MAHARSHI
DEVENDRA ROAD
4TH FLOOR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

GUJARAT

West Bengal

West Bengal

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

BIHAR

MAHARASHTRA

West Bengal

Rajasthan

Orissa

West Bengal

CHHATTISGARH

GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

Kolkata

Kolkata

PUNE

HOOGHLY

BANGALORE

PATNA

BANDRA

Kolkata

Jodhpur

Cuttack

Kolkata

DURG

AHMEDABAD

MADRAS

HOOGHLY

Kolkata

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

700001

380013

700001

700005

411006

712148

560041

800001

400050

700002

342006

753002

700035

490006

382415

600073

712148

700025

711310

700006

D000101

D000118

D000120

D000126

D000141

D000152

G000102

G000134

G000139

20624575

G000107

G000114

G000141

1000104

Jooo127

K000103

K000206

K000145

L000127

M000127

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

3.50

700.00

350.00

350.00

3.50

700.00

350.00

1750.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3.50

700.00

350.00

700.00

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021



MEWA

RAM

CHAURASIA

LATE SAHDEO RAM

MONEYGROWTHINVESMENTS CONSULTANTSPL NA

MRS

MADHU

MANOJ

MINATI

MOUSUMI

NARAYAN

NARESH

NEM

NEHABEN

NIRMAL

PHOOL

PRODOSH

PHOOL

PUSHPA

PREM

PROBIR

RAMCHANDRA

RAJ

CHANDRA

KANWAR

HITESHKUMAR

KUMAR

CHAND

KUMAR

CHAND

PRAKASH

KUMAR

AGARWAL MR BAJRANG LAL
JHUNJHUNWAL/ MAHENDRA

KOTHARI M S
BHATTACHARIJE

E AVUIT

DUTTA PROBIR KUMAR
CHAKRABORTY LATE BHUBON MOHAN
SAWANT S

KUMBHAT H C
CHANDARANA  HITESH

PATNI JHUMAR MAL
TRIPATHY BISHWANATH

MITRA LATE JOYTIND NATH
TRIPATHY LATE BISWNATH

SONI RAMRATAN
AGARWAL (0] P
DUTTA DULAL CH
GOLE GANGARAM

CHAURASIA

AGARWAL

JHUNJHUNWALA

KOTHARI

BHATTACHARIJEE

DUTTA

CHAKRABORTY

SARWANT

KUMBHAT

KUMAR

PATNI

TRIPATHI

MITRA

TRIPATHI

SONI

AGARWAL

DUTTA

GOLE

AT HESEL PO HEHAL

E 18 MODEL TOWN
9/A ASHUTOSH DEY
LANE

1/B NANDU
MULLICK LANE 3RD
FLOOR,

129, CANAL
STREET,SHRIBHUMI
26,SREEDHAR ROY
ROAD,3RD FLOOR
26 B/2,FIRST
ROAD,EAST END
PARK

74/D, SARADA
BHAWAN PARK
ROAD-3 ROAD NO.-
1 ASHOKNAGAR
RANCHI

C/O RAJIV SAWANT
B 'S GARG CHAWL
194 2/27
DATTAMANDIR RD
DMELLO
CMPNDVAK OLA
SANTACRUZ EAST
BOMBAY
20/1,ASHUTOSH
CHOWDHURY
AVENUE,3RD
FLOOR,BLOCK-D
MAIN BAZAR,
LAMBA

C/P BASANT JAIN,
507,MUKTI
CHAMBERS,4, CLIVE
ROW

17 MACKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH
POST JANAI VILL
JANAI SUBEDAR
MORE DIST
HOOGHLY

17 MECKENJEE
LANE HOWRAH
GANGES GARDEN-
11,GA-2,3RD
FLOOR,106,KIRAN
CHANDRA SINGH
ROAD,SHIBPUR
C/O. P.K.DHELIA &
co., 310
COMMERCIAL
POINT,79,LENIN
SARANI

26 B/2,FIRST
ROAD,EAST END
PARK

17,GROUND
FLOOR,JAIL
KARMACHARI
VASAHAT,AURTHER
ROAD JAIL,SANE
GURUJI MARG

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

JHARKHAND
DELHI

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

JHARKHAND

MAHARASHTRA

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Maharashtra

RANCHI

DELHI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

RANCHI

MUMBAI

Kolkata

Jamnagar

Kolkata

HOWRAH

HOOGHLY

HOWRAH

Howrah

Kolkata

Kolkata

Mumbai City

834005

110009

700006

700006

700048

700039

700099

834006

400055

700019

361322

700001

711101

712304

711101

711102

700013

700099

400011

M000176

M000187

28072887

M000109

MO000163

M000179

M000188

NO000107

NO00111

N000127

24405147

N000137

P000120

P000154

P000194

P000213

P000174

P000153

R0O00161

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

350.00

3500.00

1050.00

1750.00

350.00

700.00

700.00

1050.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

2100.00

1400.00

350.00

700.00

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021



RAMESH

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJINDER SINGH

RAJAN KUMAR

ROHIT

SANGEETA

SANJIV

SOMNATH

SONAL

SUNIL KUMAR

SWAPAN KUMAR

SARBAKINKAR

SANJAY KUMAR

SHARMA

GUPTA

CHAUHAN

RAVAL

CHAMARIA

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

BANERIJEE

LAKHOTIA

SWADESHKUM RAMDHANI PRA AKELA

SUNDIP

SONAL

AGARWAL

JAIN

PURAN MAL

RAJNARAYAN

LAL

MOHENDRA KUMAR

BHAGWAN DAS

LAXMI PRASAD

GANESH LAL

SUDHIR
TILOK CHAND
LATEK C

LATE DWIJENDRANATH

LATE GANESH DAS

LATE RAMDHANI

SUSHIL

SHARMA

GUPTA

SINGH

RAVAL

CHAMARIA

KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY

DAS

DOSHI

NAHATA

DUTTA

BANERIJEE

LAKHOTIA

PRASAD

AGARWAL

JAIN

C/P BASANT JAIN,
507,MUKTI

CHAMBERS,4, CLIVE

ROW INDIA

S/O RN GUPTA59S

N BANERJEE ROAD  INDIA
SENIOR MEDICAL
OFFICER,CIVIL
HOSPITAL,KALKA INDIA

1408 SHAMSANGAS
POLE,SARANGPUR  INDIA
49/1,DR. ABANI

DUTTA
ROAD,PILKHANA,SA

LKIA, 3RD

FLOOR,BRAHMA
APARTMENT INDIA

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE
TOWN CALCUTTA  INDIA

RENUKA 38
CHITNAVIS LAYOUT
BYRAMIJI TOWN INDIA

C/O SRI GANESH
LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE INDIA

C/O DHIRAJLAL &
SONS 23/24 RADHA
BAZAR STREET INDIA

M/S NAHATA

TRADERS 18

GOVIND CHANDRA

DHAR LANE INDIA

RUBY

CONSULTANCY RAM

TULSI BHAWAN

DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR INDIA
648, LAKEVIEW

ROAD POST-

RASHBEHARI

AVENUE INDIA

24/A,SHAKESPEARE
SARANI,PARIAAT,9T

H FLOOR,FLAT NO

94 INDIA
SHREE

SYNTHETICS,514,SRI

LAXMI

MARKET,RING

ROAD INDIA

C/O THE INDIAN
INDUSTRIAL CORPN

26/1 STRAND ROAD INDIA
H.NO.1296/19,SANT
NAGAR BEHIND

NARAIN

COMPLEX,NEAR

HUDA

COMPLEX,CIVIL
ROAD,ROHTAK INDIA

West Bengal

West Bengal

Haryana

Gujarat

West Bengal

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

West Bengal

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

Haryana

Kolkata

Kolkata

Panchkula

Ahmedabad

Howrah

KOLKATA

NAGPUR

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

RANCHI

Kolkata

Kolkata

Surat

Kolkata

Rohtak

700001

700014

133302

380001

711106

700089

440013

700012

700001

700001

831001

700029

700017

395002

700001

124001

R000173

R000132

10275059

R000120

00042517

S000119

5000137

5000239

5000240

5000276

5000343

5000152

00008027

00033064

5000317

10434538

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

350.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

700.00

3500.00

350.00

350.00

87.50

700.00

175.00

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021



SANDEEP

SUMITA

SANJAY

SHYAM

SATYA

SHWETA

TEJINDER

UDAYAN

VUAY

VINOD

TAPAS

VEENA

RUCHITA

BIHARI

DEVI

PAL

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

AGARWAL

GUPTA

AGARWAL

SINGH

SARAF

GUPTA

SINGH

SARKAR

JAIN

SINGH

SEN

WADHWA

JOSHI

BISHWANATH AGARWAL
GUPTA

BISHWANATH AGARWAL

LATE GANGA BISHUN SINGH

RADHEYSHYAM SARAF

ANIL ATRI

LATE GURSEWAK SINGH

LATE PROVAT KUMAR SARKAR

LAXMI CHAND JAIN

LATE RAJ NARAYAN SINGH

SRI

MANOHAR

K SEN
SURESHCHANL WADHWA
JOSHI

C/O. MADHUSHREE,
196/A, C.R.AVENUE

FLAT NO. 103,SHREE
PRATAP PLAZA,SEC-
B,LDA
COLONY,KANPUR
ROAD

C/O. MADHUSHREE,
196/A, C.R.AVENUE
47/1,DR.
S.P.MUKHERIJEE
ROAD,DUM DUM
CANTONMENT

4/1,TRIVENI NAGAR
OPP. C.I.D.
OFFICE,MIRPUR
CANTT

59,RADIO COLONY
10/69 CHARU
AVENEU
TOLLYGUNGE

10/6A CHARU
CHANDRA AVENUE
P O TOLLYGONGE

55670/5
MALAKUNTA ROAD
38/1 DR ABANI
DUTTA ROAD
SALKIA HOWRAH
C/O PRATIMA
SEN,72A,IBRAHIMP
UR
ROAD,JADAVPUR
77/APARK STREET
FLAT-12A

24 RAY STREET
BLOCK-B 4TH FLOOR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Andhra Pradesh

WEST BENGAL

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Kolkata

Lucknow

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kanpur Nagar

Indore

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

Hyderabad

HOWRAH

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

700007

226012

700007

700028

208004

452001

700033

700033

500012

711106

700032

700016

700020

5000117

15430062

5000124

28173585

18435558

13524948

T000106

U000103

V000118

V000136

TO00113

00121531

R000223

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

Amount for unclaimed anc

1050.00

262.50

1050.00

700.00

423.50

3500.00

350.00

700.00

1050.00

350.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021

30-0CT-2021



Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN L74140WB1994PLC065937 Prefill Company/Bank Name |N G INDUSTRIES LTD Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) 24-SEP-2016
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend | 92585.50)| Sum of interest on matured debentures | 0.00|
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
. . Proposed Date of
fovesicl it nvsstodmiccle hvesioLae Ll Al b feet Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number (PRI Investment Type oot transfer to IEPF
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)
AMIT KHEMKA HARI PRASAD KHEMKA 53/55 VARANASI GHOSH STREET 700007 A000130 Amount for unclaimed and 700.00 01-NOV-2022
INDIA West Bengal Kolkata L
unpaid dividend
PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY BISWNATH TRIPATHI 17 MECKENJEE LANE HOWRAH 711101 P000120 Amount for unclaimed and 350.00 01-NOV-2022
INDIA West Bengal Howrah L
unpaid dividend
BIMLA DEVI S L JAIN 4E JAY JAYANTI 2A MANDEVILLE 700019 B000156 Amount for unclaimed and 3500.00 01-NOV-2022
INDIA West Bengal Kolkata o
GARDENS unpaid dividend
RAJ AGARWAL BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 9/A ASHUTOSH DEY LANE 700006 28072887 Amount for unclaimed and 1050.00 01-NOV-2022
INDIA West Bengal Kolkata o
unpaid dividend
KOPPA SUBBARAO ROOPA KOPPA SUBBA RAO C/O K.S RAMESHA KARNATAKA 571501 30013197 Amount for unclaimed and 350.00 01-NOV-2022
BANK LTD PARVATHI TALKIES INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban unpaid dividend
ROAD,CHANNAPATNA
C/O DHIRAJLAL & SONS 23/24 Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
SONAL DOSHI SUDHIR DOSHI RADHA BAZAR STREET INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700001 5000240 unpaid dividend 350.00
NABAPALLY FIRST LANE P O -JOKA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
MRITYUNJOY MONDAL DUDH KUMAR MONDAL P S -THAKURPUKUR 700104 M000189 unpaid dividend 350.00
Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
RAMESH KUMAR BAGARIA DWARKA DAS BAGARIA 41 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK-C INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700055 R000169 unpaid dividend 700.00
C/O ALLIANCE MILLS LTD 18 INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
ARUN KUMAR LOHIA BAL GOVIND LOHIA NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 700001 A000176 unpaid dividend 350.00
Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
ARUP KUMAR SAHA AMULYA SAHA 6 DAWN LANE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700005 A000185 unpaid dividend 350.00
SAGARMAL GIRIDHARILAL NAYA INDIA Orissa Cuttack Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
GIRIDHARILAL KEDIA S S AGARWAL SARAK 753002 G000114 unpaid dividend 350.00
01-NOV-2022
C/O. RAIIV SAWANT B S GARG Amount for unclaimed and
CHAWL 194 2/27 DATTAMANDIR INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City unpaid dividend
ROAD DMELLO CMPNDVAK OLA
NARESH SAWANT N SARWANT SANTACRUZ EAST BOMBAY 400055 NO000111 700.00
P 957 BLOCK A LAKE TOWN INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
BHAGWAN DAS KHANDELWAL  REOTI RAM KHANDELWAL CALCUTTA 700089 B000130 unpaid dividend 350.00
" Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
BUAY SHANKAR MISHRA s K MISHRA OLD THANA ROAD INDIA Sharkhand Ranchi 834001 8000147 unpaid dividend 350,00
POST JANAI VILL JANAI SUBEDAR INDIA West Bengal Hooghly Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
PRODOSH KUMAR MITRA JOYTINDRA NATH MITRA MORE DIST HOOGHLY 712304 P000154 unpaid dividend 350.00
C/O BASANT JAIN 507 MUKTI INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
RAMESH SHARMA PURAN MAL SHARMA CHAMBERS 4 CLIVE ROW 700001 R000173 unpaid dividend 350.00
4/1 TRIVENI NAGAR OPP CID INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
SATYA DEVI SARAF RADHEY SHYAM SARAF OFFICE MIRPUR CANTT 208004 18435558 unpaid dividend 423.50
C/O GOBIND RAM JESSARAM 66 INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
D C CHAWLA C C CHAWLA EZRA STREET CALCUTTA 700001 D000101 unpaid dividend 700.00
C/O DEBASISH PAN VILL INDIA West Bengal Hooghly Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
K M PAN ANANDA GOPAL PAN NUTANGRAM PO- MOGRA 712148 k000206 unpaid dividend 3.50
C/0 B D BHUTRA BOWREAH JUTE INDIA West Bengal Howrah Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
LAXMI NARAYAN BHUTRA BANSIDHAR BHUTRA MILL P O RADHANAGAR 711310 L000127 unpaid dividend 350.00
37/1 MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
MAHENDRA KUMAR BAGARIA DWARKA DAS BAGARIA 4TH FLOOR 700006 MO000127 unpaid dividend 700.00
INDIA West Bengal Howrah Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
PHOOL CHAND TRIPATHY BISWNATH TRIPATHI 17 MECKENJEE LANE HOWRAH 711101 P000194 unpaid dividend 700.00
10/69 CHARU AVENEU INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
TEJINDER PAL SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH TOLLYGUNGE 700033 T000106 unpaid dividend 350.00
INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
MAMTA BAGARIA RAMESH KUMAR BAGARIA 41 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK-C 700055 M000138 unpaid dividend 700.00
1408 SHAMSANGAS INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
RAJAN KUMAR RAVAL MOHENDRA KUMAR RAVAL POLE,SARANGPUR 380001 R000120 unpaid dividend 350.00
S/ORN GUPTA 59 S N BANERJEE INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA RAJNARAYAN GUPTA ROAD 700014 R000132 unpaid dividend 700.00
17 GROUND FLOOR JAIL 01-NOV-2022
KARMACHARI VASAHAT . Amount for unclaimed and
AURTHER ROAD JAIL SANE INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City unpaid dividend
RAMCHANDRA GOLE GANGARAM GOLE GURUJI MARG 400011 RO00161 700.00
INDIA West Bengal Hooghly Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
ALPANA CHAKRABORTY  SANTI RAM CHAKRABORTY VILL-MERIA P O- AKNA 712148 A000265 unpaid dividend 3.50
20/1 ASHUTOSH CHOWDHURY INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
NEM KANWAR KUMBHAT H C KUMBHAT AVENUE 3RD FLOOR BLOCK-D 700019 N000127 unpaid dividend 700.00
INDIA Telangana Hyderabad Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
VIAY KUMAR JAIN LAXMI CHAND JAIN 55 670/5 MALAKUNTA ROAD 500012 V000118 unpaid dividend 1050.00
24 RAY STREET BLOCK-B 4TH INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
RUCHITA JOSHI MANOHAR JOSHI FLOOR 700020 R000223 unpaid dividend 350.00
4/2 SARAT BOSE ROAD OLYMPUS INDIA West Bengal Kolkata Amount for unclaimed and 01-NOV-2022
SAMPAT LAL GANGWAL LADULAL GANGWAL COURT 700020 5000115 unpaid dividend 700.00
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VEENA

SUNIL KUMAR
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SWAPAN KUMAR
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MINATI

RAJSHREE

UDAYAN

CHANDRAVATI

JITENDRA

KIRAN

KumMuD

RAJ

MITHALAL

DEBU

BHARATI

VINOD
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LALIT
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MEWA

GOPAL
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ANDCONSULTANTSPVTLTD

BHATTACHARIEE AVIIT

BAJORIA PAWAN
SARKAR PROVAT
GATTANI SARBANANDA

DATTAMISRA VIRENDRA

THAKKAR KISHOR
SHARMA VISHNU
BAJORIA GOVIND
PRAJAPAT JASSRAM
PAN ANANDA
BASU RABINDRA
SINGH RAJ

AKELA RAMDHANI
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CHAURASIA SAHDEO
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SHANKAR
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KUMAR

GOPAL

NATH

NARAYAN

NA

CHABRI

CHOKSI

GUNDAPPA

ARYA

BANKA

PATEL

AGARWAL

NAHATA

SINGH

SINGH

SHARMA

AGARWAL

PATEL

WADHWA

NAHATA

SONI

DUTTA

MUKHERJEE
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BHATTACHARJEE

BAJORIA

SARKAR

GATTANI

DATTAMISRA

THAKKAR

SHARMA

BAJORIA

PRAJAPAT

PAN

BASU

SINGH

PRASAD

NAIAYANAN

SHARMA

DAS

CHAURASIA

BHATTACHARYA

P-72 LAKE ROAD

C/O RABINDRA KUMAR CHABRI

BALLAVPUR MIDNAPUR
C/O PARESH BAKHDA FLAT 1B
38/1 MAHIM HALDER STREET

NO 1115 35D CROSS NEAR 28TH
MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR 4TH T

BLOCK

P 20 BOSE PARA LANE

ORIND EXPORTS LTD NO.1
COMMERCIAL AREA CIVIL
TOWNSHIP ROURKELA

1 MADHUKAR SOCIETY NAVA
VADAJ AHMEDABAD

C/O THE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL
CORPN 26/1 STRAND ROAD
M/S NAHATA TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA DHAR LANE

SGTD SINGH RDO/FIT COMPUTER

SECNO. 5 TETTRA SCHOOL 6
WING AF C/0 99 APO

8 COMMERCIAL BUILDING IIND
FLOOR S M ROAD S K PURI

156/B/4 B T ROAD FLAT NO D/1

C/O P K DHELIA & CO. 310
COMMERCIAL POINT, 79 LENIN
SARANI

14 PRAFULL SOCIETY SARDAR
PATEL STEDIUM ROAD
NAVRANGPURA

77/A PARK STREET FLAT 12A
M/S NAHATA TRADERS 18
GOVIND CHANDRA DHAR LANE
GANGES GARDEN-11,GA-2,3RD
FLOOR,106,KIRAN CHANDRA
SINGH ROAD,SHIBPUR

RUBY CONSULTANCY RAM TULSI

BHAWAN DIAGONAL ROAD
BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR

B-183 IIT CAMPUS KHARAGPUR

E-18 MODEL TOWN DELHI
26 SREEDHAR ROY ROAD 3RD
FLOOR

AE JAY JAYANTI 2A MANDEVILLE

GARDENS

10/6A CHARU CHANDRA AVENUE

P O TOLLYGONGE

111 COSSIPORE ROAD RAJAKAL

CHITPORE

B 11 ARATI AJAY TENAMENTS 5

VASTRAL ROAD VIA ODHAV PO
AHMEDABAD

15/1A NANDAN ROAD
9/11 SIL THAKUR BARI ROAD
SAHAPUR

4E JAY JAYANTI 2A MANDEVILLE

GARDENS

55 673/3 MALAKUNTA ROAD
VILL NUTANGRAM P.O MOGRA
A/142 BANGUR AVENUE

38/1 DR ABANI DUTTA ROAD
SALKIA HOWRAH

SHREE SYNTHETICS,514,SRI LAXMI

MARKET,RING ROAD

NO 2 AIR FORCE ROAD NATARAJ

NAGAR SECARYER

C/O RUGHLAL RAMESHWAR LAL
207 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD

C/O SRI GANESH LAL DAS 5/2
PHALGUN DAS LANE

AT HESEL P O HEHAL RANCHI

FLAT-3 JONELIA BUILDING 214 ST

ANDREWS ROAD BANDRA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Karnataka

West Bengal

Orissa

Guijarat

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Bihar

West Bengal

West Bengal

Gujarat

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Jharkhand

West Bengal

Delhi

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Guijarat

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Telangana

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Guijarat

Tamil Nadu

West Bengal

West Bengal
Jharkhand

Maharashtra

Kolkata
West Midnapore

Kolkata

Bangalore Urban

Kolkata

Sundargarh
(Sundergarh)

Ahmedabad
Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Patna

Kolkata

Kolkata

Ahmedabad

Kolkata

Kolkata

Howrah

Purba Singhbhum

West Midnapore
Delhi

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Ahmedabad

Kolkata
Kolkata
Kolkata
Hyderabad
Hooghly
Kolkata
Howrah
Surat

Chennai

Kolkata

Kolkata
Ranchi

Mumbai City

700029

721101

700026

560041

700003

769004

380013

700001

700001

700001

800001

700035

700013

380014

700016

700001

711102

831001

721302

110009

700039

700019

700033

700002

382415

700025

700038

700019

500012

712148

700055

711106

395002

600073

700007

700012

834005

400050

A000211

10298325

A000128

G000102

A000180

B000169

D000118

5S000317

R000134

D000141

G000134

G000141

P000174

V000149

00121531

5000276

P000213

5000343

5000406

MO000187

MO000179

R000142

U000103

€000131

J000127

K000145

K000170

RO00111

M000183

D000152

B000144

V000136

00033064

K000103

L000124

5000239

MO000176

G000139

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

3.50
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

700.00

01-NOV-2022
700.00

01-NOV-2022

350.00

01-NOV-2022
700.00

01-NOV-2022
700.00

01-NOV-2022
350.00

01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

1750.00
01-NOV-2022

1400.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00

01-NOV-2022
700.00

01-NOV-2022
700.00

01-NOV-2022

2100.00
01-NOV-2022

3500.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

3500.00
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

3500.00
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

3.50
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

3500.00
01-NOV-2022

1750.00
01-NOV-2022

3.50
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

87.50
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00

01-NOV-2022
350.00

01-NOV-2022
350.00

01-NOV-2022
350.00



NARAYAN

BANISHREE

RAKESH

SANGEETA

MADHU

NIRMAL

ROHIT

SHYAM

RAJ

SANJAY

LIPIKA

LAKHI

CHANDRA

KUMAR

BIHARI

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR

CHAKRABORTY  BHUBON

BAJORIA RAJ

ARORA JOGINDER

KHANDELWAL ~ BHAGWAN

JHUNJHUNWALA MAHENDRA

PATNI JHUMAR

CHAMARIA S

SINGH GANGA
BAJORIA GOVIND
LAKHOTIA GANESH
LAHA GOBINDA

MANDELIA K

MOHAN

KUMAR

SINGH

DAS

MAL

BISHNU

RAM

DAS

CHANDRA

N

CHAKRABORTY

BAJORIA

ARORA

KHANDELWAL

JHUNJHUNWALA

PATNI

CHAMARIA

SINGH

BAJORIA

LAKHOTIA

LAHA

MANDELIA

74/D SARADA BHAWAN PARK
ROAD-3 ROAD NO-1 ASHOK
NAGAR RANCHI

4E JAY JAYANTI 2A MANDEVILLE
GARDENS

111 CHITTARANJAN AVENUE

P 957 BLOCK A LAKE TOWN
CALCUTTA

1/B NANDO MULLICK LANE 3RD
FLOOR

C/O BASANT JAIN 507 MUKTI
CHAMBERS 4 CLIVE ROW

49/1 DR ABANI DUTTA ROAD
PILKHANA SALKIA 3RD FLOOR
BRAHMA APARTMENT

47/1 DR S P MUKHERJEE ROAD
DUM DUM CANTONMENT

4E JAY JAYANTI 2A MANDEVILLE
GARDENS

24/A SHAKESPEARE SARANI
PARIJAAT 9TH FLOOR FLAT NO. 94

75 SITARAM GHOSH STREET

203/2 A BIDHAN SARANI

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Jharkhand

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

West Bengal

Ranchi

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Howrah

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

Kolkata

834006

700019

700073

700089

700006

700001

711106

700028

700019

700017

700009

700006

N000107

B000119

R000228

5000119

MO000109

N000137

00042517

28173585

RO00111

00008027

10096726

11281450

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

01-NOV-2022

1050.00
01-NOV-2022

30100.00
01-NOV-2022

1750.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

1750.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

700.00
01-NOV-2022

2450.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00
01-NOV-2022

7.00
01-NOV-2022

350.00



